& Gom
B QO MNOEE

@a)ml@mgj Cpdl  HIDUILIpAIeD
Sri Lanka National Bibliography

1994 - 8

32 cD0® qemicdny DEISS
Qg 32 el Geeue®

Volume 32 August issue

ISSN 0253 - 8229

——,

P‘ x|
N

F
ATIONAL (igrARY O i
smi LANKA

S

{@§ E@ o) cS:)z%S@ égcé’ﬁ)maeos
QmioT SpAupIRGD
Q\/ﬁ THE NATIONAL L%II)}RARY OF SRI LANKA



8 com 5B GeIowics 1994
NATIONAL LIBRARY OF SRI LANKA 1994

Cawnias 65 pwsd 1994
ISSN 0253 - 8229

2100 [GaafutLiart /Publisher

& G DB oG,
o, 1764,

qor» 14, H¢oed 310w,
emed® 07.

£SmOme : 685105, 698847

Saniosd 6pd rwsDH
ould Gty Ge. 1764
Q. 14, sppgy a,
Qan@iy- 07.

Qpioabif : 685195, 698847

National Library of Sri Lanka
PO. Box 1764,

No. 14, Independence Avenue,
Colombo 07.

Sri Lanka.

Tetephone : 685195, 698847

&8 QBTG ¢ I 240.00 (o E 1D HOD)
aumby oher : © 24.00 (puipbraa 2lu)

Annual Subscription : Local Rs. 240.00 (Including postage)
Foreign£15.00/US $ 24 (including postage)

Text Printed at the Sri Lanka National Library Services Board




@ covs divn ylomes ABF ymawd ol mdg‘ A2 § com thdn g0 2008
Gud, § Comed ymacd uddy vy ymwd 3300 508s ymen BeAe cmdys; edcd.
SiBn 9BO 20:0Gc wlEacAE § com thdn ydodics, e wewd %80 988 A

§DeaD B POD BENE GMSRSE cueaid adey iR .

X 5590 ooy plo 0068 § com Yoo ylomeead
orded 0dy D oD ‘

X g8 Sbn 308 0 qon Onwids 0ded § coms tibo
yomIReu 2369959608 odod 8dz A YoIRD

X § e 5HBp yBovicsd yomn goaced m § Comcd
30:m033668 20 ymian BEED GG GHIBRSE

fone, cade m gof8 cdd pmasd vdds 20 pmw Sk GEICRSE
603 B :08ed adcd. yo® Qed, oD qums Oy yp, 8508 wo 83 Bseds
ad 5D ymas §FO 200G30 REd 6268, yOIud O W NS sDE BEY WS
u0¢8 Fi9ed 6B. 836dE vedy Yoy SEde s GBS GpIdLD EBDI B,

ol 120

gddoel 2100301 uSnce duddds Sieed 2 Oa ttlacddy ydaseedds, 80
ead DBEndecod 20 Dv wdnddys O88ncecdEd oz ©dm GE. Ses  gomed: tocid
88cse 06 qiFcd 'ad ¢zp0fp' pde ¢zd O, of/gd0 230/9F0 Nz npddmd

ow Sec ¢apd8od gmcE 85Ecded adds g,

60 9F0 20DEed ¢ ¢, NSE Gl ymMd FRES Y ¥DI Seae
Gusydy “edsms, § cows tibo ylomecs, g 14, Baud Do, cmed 07 *
cdo ap® ey 693 wdnddcnd ¢dcr By ciea .



vasds OO0  Oied

3.
qeBeBeq.De
g.0.

B

o5,

DA

D3,

365
B.t.0.
Bz.G%.
2.8.8. 4.0,

aee
vd.

o
O,
BeGAIa

calo.

GO,

Gdal .

waﬁ’-
8&(.
Gcao

L2

qdalthin 388 g0 g Ouaeda
568 Swc

BES

pdest pdSe

233 ;99

2o

2906330 506

530 d8da Duwide
ora cmeded

20 pmae 308 mIed Dswato
ad 299

0308an

33

pmed cmemcd
ca3d »dca

BB ;00

coded 393

868 199

todnsdn

or SN

856 99

el 806



e d @ ag

godessd Csdu o ewsddanrd oQaddduocd @3s gedess
Csdu g dulgueres Geidssdd eedd dulL ydu g dsedsra
vCnuaeyd, Qudeddogdgd o dsedsra  ulnueeyd osndedas.
Csdlu o pulnuewd Osrsiusds Csdw s esd  Sdecd
pedsaa euCunslucigsdps .

* slimy, A eedys oliddd &b Csdu srewsssd
eaddad duekd oaddpsd.

*  phelas soouedstul. srd Gedsld Al SAd
d@ Gsdu urwsgﬂé autddoasdsns Suwrns
awﬁauu@& oaddosd,

( ﬁfg,Q§&u armaédﬁ deduwo dﬁ@é@ﬁam. QuEas
cadd i natsd deied Quplued ydu caddosd
ud e ﬁaaé&& ’

 Qanda dsd

Qs o pulsuenas ddsa, s8d, Ibde Qurisdd Oadd O
utL ensabdsaa eda_dgddps. wvoudiydsd, stye asdiye
sngansd, saplucdad, sdelldrspisd Cundpa edardstiuc
Meow, ydadsrdsd, eédmaaﬂﬁ wsd oadde vlod ulguduod
sOulodag , Owddud@&@m Sosplesadasma yinwé ypdursé
osnodsulodag,

QgﬁsmwﬁgAX

ulnuerdssidd Qurole asddten @ gowMdsd ulguerds
dbdscid  (oodigd2) . 2ad ufoy Supodulodasd aglundsisd
ounrele & duld 5snms agiud  20gd uddy euCuraducdsOul
odag,  ounocd aLcoe shddd QanmLfty vapan’ SdudBusrd
edag. gs5 aedasdone gAduh, seely,esm.t gLLmanqL&
Qurgd gggannqﬁ Qsrpdsdulodag,

gdd eda gapunoseayd , sHCune Qﬁé Cetdgdoamdmi
uLngsd Cotisdosndasds csisgona eddosd vgd Qoo gea
uppu dupksea anrsstsd Csdusr wsidddse adudspesd apCap
sOupdpl. swugeshd Ospuna’t, Qeiassd Csdu | wsd,
go.14, &s8ds el ddp psuldd osmity osTdayd.


http://silu.tr

-y am v -

&ue. .,

&iTe.,

EPad.

.48,
s,

sl
&r Qaad,

o ..

e,

@,
Quwmd.
Qodd,
da.@.
.. 8.
4.8.

. Beodad

SLovap

&bl gaw

Sqa wlaL eap
&rds ecap

aﬁaGp&-;uOugﬁgaudL

saw Lot
adésﬁﬁ
st Sqiodas Al d

du grd Qardaaqd
‘e,

rd Qay

udad

wlaL e

waly gep
Qurdauutiy
Qoddd cap
QathLna# [ T
Oadﬂdw aLd Pdaw
dsd Phwe


http://i-.il

PREFACE

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of -Sri Lanka.
The National Library uses the following sources for compiling  the National

Bibliography.

*  Ppublications deposited at the National Library of

Sri Lanka under the legal deposit act.

*  Voluntary deposit copies received by the National

Library under the ISBN project.

* Information on new publications received from the
publications Division of the National Library and

Sri Lankan publishers.

COVERAGE

The Bibliography covers materials published in . Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Reprints, audiovisusl material, maps, pamphlets and ephemeral: are
not included. Only the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed.

Information on farthcoming publications is given as a separate section.

ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules (AARC 2) 2nd edition is wused for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 20th edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in  the

Classified Section is based on the 'Chain Procedure". Alphabetical index

of Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any
short comings, errors or details of eligible publications which have not been
included. Please contact : The Director, National Library of Sri Lanka, 14,

Independence Avenue, Colombo 07.



ABBREVIATIONS

' Ade ’ ' 7 - Adhesive

Bé.‘ c ~ Board cover

BsDoP, ' - Book Development Project

Cbd. ~ Card Board Cover

Cl. Bd. « Cloth binding

cm. - centimeters

Compe « Compiler

diagr. , ‘= _ diagram

ed. - edited, edition, editor

et al. - et alii ~ and others

fascim, - = lacsimile

front. - - frontispiece

ill. = 1illustration, illustrated, illustrator
ISBN - International Standard Book Number
ISENP - Intermational Standard Book Number Project
jte ~  joint

Lb. = Leather binding

mimeo, ‘ - mimeographed

No. =  Number

Nos. -  Numbers

P. -~ pages

Pc. - Paper cover

Pt.. ~ part

rev, = revised, revision

RX. = Rexine cover

sel. - . = sine loco - no place of publication
SeNls ) ~ @&ine nomine - no publisher's name
Spe Bd. = Spiral binding

SENP - ~ Scheme to Purchase New Publications
tr. - translation, translated, tranalgtor
Ts. : - Thread sewn

Vol. ~  Volume

We. « Wire stitched
1



85 aad O88ndehs 20 6D uedndho 320 Jwa caZd

000 .- tnday mo

010 .. 208

020 .. wlame C,zs:r)

030 .. thdms cme

040 ..

050 - t::@azm D8n yowa

059.9148 - D Poaed

060 . ca:aams 33

070 . uddogd o

080 -- #ogy

089. ‘3148 = Bove dag

090 .- q¢d U m gﬁcm wacd cuid

100 - alaac

110 - q01ddD &:ma

120 . am®d, cdpd, Sd ddaw

130 - gmemzs 3

140 - Goiz gilaan o .

150 - Oca} Send

160 .. o8p exipe

170 . qx'):d Q%9

180 .. &Dumca ® Gudie a¥ad

190 . gzw éams z8aag

200 .. qwd

210 - 60::9:5:3 20

220 .

220 - gdmcaaa 0880 a’ 5
0 - wiams 83 gsccmmcr)oaa

250 - g&spdagqg

260 - oo uam 0y @sd Q%A

270 - qudo

280 . pdoms amo

290 . cr')z»d cm)

294.3 -

294.5 - mzsf %xs)e

297 .. Qd'ce

300 - udd axly. . .

310 .- ol oCadh

320 - clathra Semd

330 - g:88n Jamd

340 - ava

350 . Gatdys uBu:czed

360 - 0&%Y yda, oAy odd us 8l

370 - uvac

380 - E)a&ts 5? vdscdenc m pdws olds

390 - 6 Sagiac

400 -~ waad

410 - 28 Seamd

420 - Qugu ®amad

430 - o807 wwsd

440 - y _wwd

450 - gme mwd

460 - oo iR )

479 - Qaﬁ wisd

480 - @B wwd

490 ~ cdog wiw

491,48 - Gone taesd

494,811 - 2 wad

500 - qd0 Jeme

510 ~ odee

520 - mwRs W ®Eo Sam
530 - conmn D&sd

540 - Swasd Samd

550 - w Sgud

560 - BaexOig. Sezd
570 - Gcyds_dams

580 - ¢dwa San

590 - 530 Samd

600 - mded Sapd

610 - cGdars Sepd

620 - goddedc; Samd

630 - mualda

640 ~ maw Oamd

650 - pelmnde olds
660 - ‘Gmiosn @dcdd Jend
670 - B¥vEA,

680 - cdad gg{ac ALY
690 -~ comidlmme

700 - nes ags

710 - u a8ga 2e®

720 - &m%&% ados:
730 - 283 advo

740 -~ gte:a ous mdtsc a0
750 - 9500 med
~7Bo-a ,‘@quwa,camgwa
770 - tagds ados .

780 - gewama. .
790 - Joalas 8 B
800 - tidens

810 - q23ma_Sane
820 - Qages mmanw

830 - d&ad c.mmmd

840 - yw | mmazsd

850 -~ gm uamuno

860 - mmum

870 - Qmﬂ' u:mmsc.s

880 - @ BB "
890 ~ GOad ws LWBBA
891.48 - tsm mmmm
894,811 - LBDBS

900 - mowiec Samd, Bda 03s ® GEHWG

910 ~ U)‘B(D:C Savs s G2mda Had
920 - DomvEd
93¢ - azdé’ Qammd

940 - gcd:m gmnmd

950 - qmacsog guwmca

954.93 = fgnmau

960 - qUmp GEIWA

97C - g6t dcmyn qgmmd

980 ~ &% O3ma GIHS

990 - crmed gcand cmddde QBB



8 Goms hon RO P0G .l , B. | {963 -

GoaE® : § (oms thdg gtsmmc et Odtes,
'9630 w130 . ’ 06

mguéai) 3803 .
1963), cegdato (1964 - 1993),
am 1994 )

ISSN 0253-8229
015.,5493




o duld sgenbsugde 20 gb uSiipdwis aglyl iy

000 Qunock.ubiasd

010 5T ddupay ulgued

020 I s dGeratd

030 SR & & P B & o

040

. 0S50 OUNgs sFEIMEG ST
059.94811 g8 sdHmssd

060 Qun@dsmuansd

070 ugdfmsigap

080 QUTEEFCsamMoydadr

0so @sQuydd o dasd, yiugr dad

100 agggpasrsdod

110 ouags afsib

120 2B r o s & Sullw e

130 e adlwe @4 poU T o

140 SPLU L. quibdupscldedsd

150 e.aralused

160 HJaaadus

170 s@ssdiue

180 gndsne, gaLésre, davsCsu
Owwdum

190 sda CuawiCsu wadué

200 swvud

210 gue [epawsr da&

220 ddldwd (@l )

230 dfdga LEPECETLUMD

240 dfdsa ewds, usd Gepdud

250 dpdse dossouyd, sbudgppd

FHUGSD
260 Sfhse sps Zapdued
270 dfdise CGgarmew QITH
280 dfidga IfMgespd QsOda@d
290 Up svubsgd, Ut ieésvupd
294.3 Quagsid
294.5 gissvud
297 v 17 1b

300 sysdéegrad

‘310 Qurgydeladu mib -

320 qTAue

330 o Gaue

340 FLL.b

350 Qs 1 @ Bigsey r &b

360 SYESCTMUGH FTUNE S

370 sdal

380 afggan, agrLiy, Cundgugse
390 salcmifiugd, uPisa Pi&E SHD

400 Quwmdf

410 Qwr ifudwed

420 3 dav b

430 O zif wa Qum P
440 dagésawm fsd
450 @ssndu Quwmrfed
460 durrauwr PBsda
470 wdda Qwm B
480 AC pdsQum fsa
490 Spewr fised
491,48 Sdsa qwryd
494,811 gddpownd

500 grw dgemrad

510 asallg1d

520 mnasn#ﬁnm

530 Oumdsid

540 Qosnwadud

550 yadddemard

560 egrapdduad Osrddas duand
570 edflued dderaid

580 5nwuﬁww ddemad

590 dendud d¢gemaid

600 ogmfdsuldrCurs dgerabsd

610 vodgae degermath

620 g dgadud

630 dasrud

640 e L ou T Golud

650 vsravdge Ceaasgd

660 QorFTuN aﬁﬂﬂduw

670 epusdsd -

680 sl euGuma abu;ﬁ&ﬁ
690 SC QLB &6l

700 SO &

710 @nméa& 5mgummuq&$aw

720 . SLLLESSY ;

730  Janods sew

740 @ pFeb aw&annésmm&@m
750 - 3@wﬁ&g¢,,ﬁdwﬁﬁugam

760 . gy’ eaeggdsd

770 ’qm&uuum&gm qmsuuu&smmum
780 shdsd -

790 Qunrystunéss amwsh

800 Qusdud

810 qowfés 3m£w goddub

820 Jide gasdud

830 Cmitua @wsduid

840 dauéz Qwéégﬁw .

850 Ssady Geédy

860 gundu Cuniisgdlsu FQuidubsd

870 gusdd geuédud

880 dCréds Gewddubad

890 dpQuwad @wadw&sd

891.48 dsa Quidud

894.8. dAgudk. wéduﬁ

884.811 5@@ S

900 Qurgd ydddud, «TRTD

910 yddwerd Jdowmrapd

920 Qurgardpiassé sMsb, wwiy
Al 5 & 6t

930 yomsa sodd epump

940 gCorlurdd Qurd «Jgwmd

950 8w, gr ghAPEIY QUITE @gamp

954.93 gedesd agany

960 glfidanadd uTs wgTH

970 aL. gouMsdsmae Quy wnmna

980 oga gewdidasrdd QUIES GOVTH

990 eudd Ip vgdsdd Qund agwrd
&6



@wdmaﬁ Csdw gr pulyued Qsrgd 1. go.1.
Qarydy ;| Qeuiess G;@w ws Csaasd sau,
1963.~ oanm, , ¢#.48,24, :

sreQaddiec Capuropad .,
wrargsd (1963)

snomde (1964 -1993)
wrsrdgd (1994 ~ )

ISSN  + p253-8229
015,5493

1963, -




000

010
020
030
040
050
060

0
%o
090

100

110
120
130
150
150
160
170
180
190

200

210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290

¢t 1ttt

294.3

29“-

297

300

310
320
330
340
350
360
370
380
390

400

410
420
430
4o
450
460
470
480

5

Qutline of the Dewey Decimal Clagsification (20th Fdition)

Generalities

Bibliography
Library & infomation sciences
Incyclopedias

- General serials & their indexes

General organisations & museology
News media, joumalism, publishing
General collections

Manuscripts & rare books

Philosophy & psychology

Metaphysics ,
Epistemology, causation humankind
Paranormal phenomena

Specific philosophical schools
Psychology

Logic

Ethics (Moral philosophy)

Mncient, medieval, Oriental philosophy
Modern Western philosophy

Religion

Natural theolog‘y

Bible

Christian t};eology

Christian moral & devotional theology
Christian orders & local church
Christian social theology
Christian church history
Christian denominations & sects
Other & comparative religions

-~ Buddhism

- Hinduiem

Islam

Social sciences

General statistics

Political science

Economics

Law

Public administration

Social services; association
Bducation

Commerce, communications, transport
Customs, etiquette, folklore

Language

Linguistics
English
German
French
Itali
Spanish
Latin

Greek

490 - Other languages
491,48 « Sinhala
494,811 - Tamil

500 - Natural sciences & mathematics

510 ~ Mathematics

520 - Astronomy & allied sciences
530 - Physics

540 - Chemistry & allied sciences
550 - Barth sciences

560 - Paleontology

570 - Life sciences

580 ~ Botanical sciences

590 ~ Zoological sciences

600 - Technology

610
620
630
640
650
660
670
680
690

710

720
730
740
750
760
770
780
790

800

- 810

820
830
840
850
860
870
880
890

t

-

Medical sciences

Engineering

Agriculture

Home economics & family living
Management & auxiliary services

Chemical engineering

Manufacturing

Manufacture of products for specific uses
Buildings

Arts

‘Civi€¢ & lanidscape art

Architecture -

Plastic arts & sculpture

Drawing & ‘decorative arts
Painting & paintings -

Graphic arts Printmaking & printa
Photography & photographs

Music

Recreational & performing arts

Literature

American literature

Inglish literature

German literature

French literature

Ttalian literature

Spanish literature

latin literature

Greek literature

Literatures of other languages

891,48 ~ Sinhala literature
894,811 ~ Tamil literature

900 - Geography & history

990 - Geography & travel

920 - Biography, genealogy, insignia

930 - History of ancient world

940 -~ General history of Furope

950 - General history of Asia

954,93 - Sri Lanka

960 - General history of Africa

970 - General history of North America

980 - General history of South America

990 - General history of other parts of world



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 1, No.1 1963 -

Colombo : Sr1 Lanka National Library Services Board,
1963. - Vo 2“ Chle

Frequency varies:

Monthly (1963), quarterly (1964 - 1993)
Monthly (1994 =)

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493




8 _com i8p §30 20030

Jwwe goac

000 e b

00! &0

¢9Sgnid, Baden
e.8c;:.12§ odcal / Botes ¢ddcnid
5. — QTG dc : alsi, 1994, —
8. /Vin/,428 5 a8 17. .
B-cAlm: Sz 190.00 (cg.g.g.cr.a.)
ISBN 955-95693-0-9

003 - uByaxs
003.2 -~ g2D5

SUasn,, Sauctnd
1999 el 5@0&6&5 G368 Omd 8o /
da cdmé eumwn OB5. — DSmIGLse @
3 goacal (§gdx.s), 1994, —~

c:. Iv,18 3 21.
zsm;-eaam. dz. 25.00 (251533)

0 1 0 =008

- 29015 GAO 2D

7 - yodud

QoD dmn cEdmcden scmaucézﬁqt)
comcd ymbn yds vy 2B :

?1993 2.3l 820 cdnted 23B). —

Goaed : o cddmcden cavdocddnd,

/199427, — 8. /1y V7,30 ; oud 21,

odi—-cdlm:  Se caedct (25!558)

0l
oil
8

070 qxds, ’gc(i&m , ugt}aziﬁ a5,
yoouy oER, S5

070.4 - yddud ogd __
070.44 - yodod oc; cB

& O3, uded am@w
aaaccs 8o : 0am gdas ogucd
veg 8¢z, G dngd / gzh:d 5550:5
6. — Gmgd : OOWwHH cc;ne :
yiads vy ©ed (ggm), 1994, —~
B. Vil ,216 3
BA-GAIs 2 S&. 100.00 (2.5.8.0.9.)
ISBN 955-9570(~0~-2 ‘

| 00 alasc

1 30 gqudas H5e08

133.- @do Daws .
133.5 -~ ctusnd madgcs
Cuaqicdd, B86pd6
e ] crs!z?:d ades / cmdqead
cc:msdﬁa 988, — comed : 0%
ggsﬁaga (ggefm),I 1993.-

| 80 udwh, Owsoxtan m cusse &dvs

181 - cucéo &l .

386355, Gd. . ' ‘
® gg 20D Pescd ¢a68ms 3. = Silence ‘is
he beg:mnmg of wisdom / e,
55 883 ¢ ezdice mOd :
udc 3y 5. — zodomd : G coms
g 88 dwdoma, 1994, ~
viL7,180 ; cud 18. -
Qaz—ec%m Be cmqﬁsﬁ - (giv.D.)
ISBN 955-9037-02-1

181,043 - caidd eSama

méé)oc;mat) ISESE)
G2 G&ﬂ{g eSomo 3 e 059 59]61057
4davie 0fdcmt) 863, — nddo :
gve Qe adBosl (Qgvv),
1994, — &, 239 ; cud 2.
pd-calo: Cr. 20.00 . (251596)
‘ISBN 955-95698-0-5

2 00 100

290 cdad gaod

291 - peadts 00

méeaaas, _a86e30d
mm Y a0 315408 / a86eF0s
885 ; v308mae GOSAS
édsdmd 685, — cpaed : ©duddde
), 1993, -~ 8. XV“I 318 ;

"86&({:3 g 98 865 803" 205
§306d thue 30Bvae

a-cdk: Sz 200.00 (251703)
" ISBN 955-570-039-7



(2)

294 - oAy g0 294.3444 - o0 wOidR

294.3 - ddched 5 qwgﬁ@ﬁddm, 030;3713 g ‘ s
. - Ouzdd : Be QG Sts Gudg 8.6 .

gd&gummlg%‘ m_g_zi) 8. h ¢ ewoghdds O6d. — mﬁmu o 1 § cooo

o 2'5,5 ] (251554) m}iv] 205 '9948 18 '

" molp~Galn 2396, = .

BeL=G cmdoe | DQp-nn? 85 c;qucﬁ (251785)
wesd ndw}g/@;ﬁa dwﬁa% 8808 ol 294.38 250‘

08 macs co . - , .38 - g "

v.?dﬁ! ,28 ; awd 22, 294.3823 - gy 80ss. 0BBve&s -

sili-cale: Se cmarded (251605) e 88 oDéomd

080 wadthamncs 3 8308 wis (Bdvas
aDScmD s 58 D68 ; wdndss
SS"QGWQ Bosds B3 oo odad g

535"3 83, 8.
M on 380w / 8. 033 8 5, — Soodycd : Hodycied 6D
(tggnfn), 1994, = &, 23 ; ‘ gé§5<évj.897.ﬂx/ 5
Gt3 .
-5 2 -336%: e cmeadsd (2.5.8.a. 8. )
ad-nn:  Gdcd (251927) R a8 0029302

294.,30202 - ¢dcuad

038 693 wcma / c@mcm viecd 300 i ady

g@ 068, - Bmd .
maz—cah- 8¢ emegdcd (251537) 60 ol : 0:88n wogua o
oewe 1994 -
otindes 6. Dogeden o cdad qo
868, — byedo : o dans
294,305 - 93p gmm gsaarads . mco O30 Sassea,
¢=ccsem ceBt é 5e® / wodndes éggg," 8. fvi/,132 ;
Resda Adaumn 5r-cale: &z. 50.00 - (251441)

B8 d’sé ggauoc B
oy 3.9, 363, — pleds :
m wmga g 6»@6:5!0 0SB 0n
940 — U. ‘8 ;

Gm 5.4.
pdi-Gdle: 8g caedad (251318) 300.76 - pdealdad C o
gBmeg tw odx glsoas : (Agdoe yda
®m 88yt 500 33 wdddao

. 5309850 08.«:43. 83080 552». -
294.3435 - gdn S0 @6 : Odbol gmmaa N
Cag;d& aggc / £g4é'— 8. 124 : 8840 ;

2406 ¢ Do .
8580 %',,ag:‘, éa&d’” S fg’gw 5-cdls: g, 30.00 (251313)
wmasﬁ voinidn ¢OwnEes, 1994, ~ 2.8, 909

XXV /7,486 : 3 oud 28, —
(wa e, 5 qov 3
q%;—-c Se cmedcd® (¢.5.9.7.0.)

SBN 955—9290-00-2 302 - 9% sOdF0m

302.2 - wdBcOans
302.2244 -~ tfacmd

294.3443 - wdm, Ddemdim to gt a”i:;a:agg‘:z’;gf',%fmf_a :
» .

08360 m8, ¢ dﬂéf 8. XIv,80 3 o8 21.
GBIGmy - Do LA cpdde 03dcna Q&)z—ea!n- 8c cmendad (251612)

83 6B, - eds : Sen S
Qgﬁucc (éagdm) Isgg. e

lma;-eah- &. 80.00 (2.5.8.0.0.)
ISEN 955-95637-0-X



302.23 - udachen dadm

Ggawez», a)Bé
280 35-280 oo ve B u8usen.

owsd 8ud ow Suged dem / 59¢

cg!@%cn 86D, -~ epcmgga : eénoc
mact)Gﬁs’ '994. 03, M

m’l-—e&b: 6:- 30 .00 - "(a-g-a.ﬁ)z.a.)

ISBN 955-623-000~9

303 ~ it 3da

303.4 - u@az! aBDbmm
303,484 - 698 yowedndeis
303.484092 - O3mwvean

pltien, Sdovse

Ouwdds AT cwdd OB wgd o

& s qdeds / Bdovse - ndtow
35, — oBaed ¢ ¢zd. gmtlcd,
1994, — &, |40
(¢cas 030 ; ow 2)

e-cale: &g, 70.00

ISBN 955-20-0905-7

z.8. 923.9

ol 21, =

- (252013)

320 ocZaeaq

324 ~ clmica Bor vdiBo
324.2092 -~ cdw:cm:ca!

OG&MQ dogm
gadod dAlcies / Bdutda oese&zsg
38, — GDER : . gmded,
1994, — 8, 160 5 ol 21,
?‘Dz—g;a!m- S« 920.00
SBY 955-20-1235~X

.5,

(252017)

923.2

324.9 - 280¢¢%
324,95493 - § comd

199 5% Qs OBOSHS z»defnziam Bedcsnd
Ied. — Baque @ dda ggdnew
i@sﬁu). 7i 993?. -

‘msz-ms ., de cmqﬁe@ (251941)

S3c0NE c53yBdd wada -
NBOCH umITES BB DBEGOR. —
Gmed : 500y o ymay
/199427, — 8. 39 3 ool 21.
oap-v0: . Gz. 3.00.

ISBN 955-9123-28-9

(251779)

(3).

3 30 38 Sexd

332 - 3e» 3800 Sewsd
332.7 - ¢o
332.71 - @ds da

Dud vEies deudtud wdBls Dupud @

Guidas gds, - el : wls e
qub@@ aﬁqa. com am c‘\)zoqt)

/199427, .~ u. 09y .

Gud 20.° - N

B-Go Be smcz&c@  (251644)

333 - oD 880 Dexsd
333,9 ~ 3dwidn udud,
333,91 ~ o w écagz» ycéa.
333.,9162 -~ orm QIRG3C

Jedges, uamccd

amazc &z 3 / mi)mcsd 63
2 o -—Qz?zs’izw 6 - 55069(3?’:3&6 o
gaaé 8302 9%“") /799437, -
8. 54 4
pa-Glw: Sz. 40.00 (z» g.8.m.0. )
334 - ugusd

334,2 ~ Qpp ™ ¢
334.22 - oo ¢k32925)

D ol wa a&Qﬂ Gdamzﬁcd

5y &OS m 60 03668 S&WE

uﬁumd 3 zw
28 018 poddula Qus wme 4859
199443 ®u 5 GO@ ol 2n cudddy
9,00 € agde m@a! 8dd qgﬁééa&
a@@a&ge& @EIGOZ, — ag c®
owd m D56 vgdo. od sadad umgdzaama
W G3 ORCER 8& zumdcsaza', g
1994, -« ©. v 3 GO
od-nm:  Og GaneaBcd (251700)

B%wde c® veIcd Gen G&!Qmo'&ccﬁ
ggtmad wonciOdnd W ¢ 63687 |
od5a
caoezfmd O ted : 1994 Y5 Bu
12 @St 28 Gv, 08 00 60 4.0, 6,00
a8 dgde cué %né cdas aciGHE. —
agde .t rsaamu £ vecd eulans
c0nddcd cagzszs;aé coycOond W o
mgca% ue&!a [&] ms, {994, —

3 ots0
[ T

B¢ Gmc;d'eﬁ . (251697)


http://Saoo.0a.00

340 530

342 ~ ¢ © aga
342.08 iﬁggdmems 8ede cdad ¢lwce

cag
342.0853 ~ ymaa 3suv
cdudd, 8,09,
gmgg aqmp@m) wess Gua
0086 g wo / 8,
3:.1 gaaam ©03 698:636
am. - cmaea 3. cmbded,
1994, ~ 8. 184 : 8 ;
cud 21,
The Trial of lady Chatterley 20 586d
Boe s308BBEA
ad-cale:  oz. 125.00
ISBN 955-20-1164~7

(250667)

350 Gl u&sacaa

351 — 2wsd «:ufgna 038eaa

351 .87 - cwig pwepd ®: gdown odds
351,878 - Gmaiﬁe s o3ds
351.878322 ~ odmwdae
351.87832206 -~ O

uama Oiud dam wudon ydwsn oo
O:Gua DB : (Dase 01850
LoRae ) 1992, 04.01 co
l 93.03.31, — q0d0® : GOnsto
edFod dans odos Oama cldda,

11994$ o - 50 f a 240
BRz=~6A Se o= cﬁ (251675)

3 60 6o yda, v cdd oo wdda

363 - cOud 09 ol
363.9 - dammwas gda
363,96 - v wcu®
363.960202 ~ qdguad

ot @IS debs cddn ¢domm. —

Gmed : § Com 09d wedh 30030 ,
1994, — 8. vi,T44 : 8g ;
scaam!%;. o |
oG (el.] St . OO gt 1987
sd-sn:  Se Ggmqﬁcéa 2 (251708)
369 - 638 6died
369.4 - ncw_teddw
369.405 - 0:3n ymwd
adda D3, B.l, 1994 d
GO 3,68, 52308 %zgﬁa),
l994o — Uo '6 ; GU . X
vgmd ¢ S 7.00 (251916)

(4)

369.5 ~ 63D 3008
369,506 - teiha

Quzadd qude ude 35a

56 Ow 038 D850 3 | 993 -94 /

Bw : Ouadd qu uch: a
49 . ;QU. l? GCS 24‘
UO&C o geged
d-Gado ¢ ae PN o)) (251555)

370 edwsas

371 - oad weddme M BaEID
371.9 - écd&u q a3
371.91 - qx:0n Gusco’

wqdren, coad 8.
Bch’gawm B _g0G8 wam qsRds /7
cuad u quwam 8:37».' 9-54[51.6151:] s

'V 262 qtcm 21. :
ﬂal“G&;B' dl. {50. 00 (¢.g.g-¢.a.)
ISBN 955-~95152-0-9 .

372 - 1:08n ymsag
372.6 - wawed W tHBOBA
372.634 - g3 qgcy

acwaben, O3.0d.

2 tow cmzs GU a
DéERBEd DB, — GO :
ercda), /199427, — B. ;
cud 28. :

2ol : (251646)

dl. 38.50

aém ] 03 wo
mc £ g8 cuvmy & 2 / .03,

%dnzscnmu: 2—_969:943%?’ _

u. 20 3 ot
5i-Galo ¢ é;. 40 00 (251647)

néwbea , OF. 08,
desdm 6o Gmu GUW ¢
 BCgBen BB, — ODIER

9.4, Q%Gdﬁ),ggg‘l?_]

8. 20 ;
sd-clns  Sz. 42.00

3 /os.ad.:
(251654)

DGGBEn , 07,08, Z
@& m,uomg“cnw v ;: 4 / 3.9,
nguﬁamcn B e —9695223' H
2. Qdacdm -

%. 20 3 oud '2{

pa-cAlm: Sz, 43.80 (251648)



DSwben , O o3, )
qxf»cda) oo éfh ] ecw
3

5/ 9. 8.
mcfgeﬁm@

By GWIEe :
@@Gﬁ&, 994270 —
u 20 ; oud
61- 45 50

Bd~cln : (251649)

372.7 odna

c¥%ben, 3@
4 i)csd odas : Ddevw / 3@
6305co Jus. — ecmQD : eéuac
asamcaS 1994, — &.. 60
; oud 25,
sz—G&)Sm‘ Sz. 30.00

(251776)
ISBN 955-623-~005-X ‘

3 8 0 Dt Bens, tdncoens w yOwd 68D

382 ~ Peda cDegad
382.6 -~ guacas
382,63 -~ quacs gmvﬁm

] Coma quaea wddda Addco
cm)m FUDID Yot — G §
g g quasd wdSds e,
994. — B. |3 ; Gua 2‘-

od-00: O Gmacd (251636)

3 9 0 833 833, vagbo

398 - dagzzm .
398.2 -~ ¥» mwazsca. tsaz»z»:

@3, 0.5, :
29¢ "9dm o 508 T / 3.8, @ocda

B3, — Gmed : ue;u mmew?
adp-cale: S, 60.00 (251305)

500 @20 S

507 - ¢imssvac
507.6 - ydealdad

gD, 8.8.
$GUI.B, ~ 59, GOE 5&15:0 -1/
8. o OBB. — epondd :

,Béuae gmmca! 1994, —

8. 60 3 cod 21.

od-cdin: <. 20.00 (251778)

(5)

510 ofvs

510,76 - ydcaldad
odcd, 4283
o0 - 10 dud : Btln vl DI
vt qieda yda Ug é 49283 oded
55@. — Oudod :
gdx:sv), [994?]. - 8. 39 H
G 2l

3d-cAM: g 25.00

(251609)
ISBN 955-95691-0-4 , :

5 30 ocwws &:mé

537 - Jdyos - _
537.5 -~ qerdcOinn
537.5076 - ypdonidad

7083, 2E.ed.8.
GBI, ﬂ:.GUe
(.'.75:0 o

{9683 Ekm. - qosm:gi)
ymeocal, /199427, =
8, 120 ; oud 2. -
par-calv: - Sz. 40.00

% cﬁsgam
. ca‘! .u . f.
coc

»‘(251447)

5 40 dowes 5::15:0

540.76 - ydcaldad

. oerdacd, cdddd

20 cud Gue_ a8 dwwas / .cId2d
oedecd tus. — omegd
a3, cmded, 1594, -

M emdw. — 8..96 ; cud 22
ode-cdlm: Sr. 70.00

(252019)
ISBN 9550200925 | o

6 0 0 oweds Dav

6 1''0 coden Send

612 ~ Sd mcn Sapd
612.3 = ctiluwex ‘
/ ded
§94‘-"

1994 dazm culud vBG
3805’5 gdk)ﬁd (
3.
. (251698)

m&)z-—sa 85 c;zmq;dcﬁ



(6)

@615 ~ quy¥cBe_cowudnedes

a6i5.1 -agqag&ac )
Fodgucd, 99683

oc;ﬁmgudzh v / ¢8¢838 cuuﬁa@cudza

D68, - edeuocm) : obda,
1994, — 8. 72 3 aud 19.

~cdlai Se cmeded (g.8.9.)
SBN  955-955(8-1~7

aa«:adﬁa r.mdqa
¢ 5 e / 88626 Guaqssdd
85, — G ea 0% Jsdnca |

ggm) 199327- — 8. 56 }

D@z—@&)!ﬂ‘ dz. 65 000 (6309.52827)

616 - cShw

616,936 - &GO an Deeey oSl
616, 9352 - 31063030

egaem,

qud g 2addod / uid
G er)om dg Odaaqwccﬁ oy 296
$ odndeo &eﬁ.szf.a.
5&»@8 503. — CmEd : § (oo
«:zwoao:» oada , 1993, —
o.v 33:89;05822.-—
(3 &0 e s 3 qon 2)
od-cdin: e omedcd (251625)

617 - aen odes
617.! - gd
617,122 ~ ggcd 'z Te's

aa‘isg gad&a, 6B.8.q:8.
adg A ¢S Deny o Gd.u.
qu Lacda &n’ad Q
c oU- Qeﬁd Nn —-—
Gmga 8 o BewpdSdn weda
1993, — 8. vi,24 : 8y ;
Gﬁa '2)| ¢ - (8@5*} we 583&3 s
oD
sdr~cRle: 8e omendcd (251624)

6 2 0 migncde

633 - Gmig“ cm :')z cuie
632.8952 - %

® Coms GRS ubedednauw
R Dad wzm NS @SB, —
qopdda '9 Gom SR8 odeduaxinas,
1994, — 8. 7 ; 8g_; oud 22,
b-o5: B¢ cEmamcd (25|694)

coué ggas vScdudsnns ..
on X3, — qoeddn: @ coms SIS
vdoduemansa, 1994, -—%.CO?S :

3@ )
sr-o0: O caeandcd (251691)

@

640 v Sexd

D3040 08 / wadndvn 50 & B
Sud, — ceemQd : Od8eC pmaeal,
1994, — 8. B7 ; oud 21,
pa~caim: &g. 30.00 (251446)

641 - qand v
641.4 -~ qud toCmsehs

62689, g .d 5 cuss y
e CBeecd cuddn ¢ Q. .
@80 83 ; welnde og ., od.8. "
2688 D53, — cmeed : g @om?
e180808 tenda, |993. -
u.VlS:ﬁg;ecﬁZl.—
(Bczs:i) 02 9dsds ; gon_3)
sd~co:  Se cmeorded (251627)

641.5 ~ gu wdgo
22 000k 100 & ; (qom 5) -/
oln o ¢za0= & B3 883 —

7_ O_: qi. _cosd & 83D,
199427, — 8. 79 ; oo

2. '

70 0 woEado

708 ~ ylats DEIOS
63.2:8. tsd3dn coddmitn Gdﬁga

85002 widd, — GD:S .q!ab.

s lelas) wo doads 6Bdge , 994" -
8. 20 ; 18

po-ce: B¢ Gosericd (251733)

g.8. 920

7 8 0 wodoc

782 ~ 396 uomw
782.42 -

EﬁQ &a, vad

mcgdmd o wde co:0de / cvid
DBgneuds 083, — epomagd :

3évme gnmca!, [994, -

8. 24 : 8y ; cwd 25.

ad-cAla:  Gte 25.00 (251777)



800 wmiase

808 - Ovy .
808,83 - gaam
'808.831 -~ codns:

8t 8s o8 : »3bo 8 s 23 q:gt)&»a /
¢308na0 ¢dz§o falell] z». —

oiedo : ndos, :994. — 8, 87 ;
e 18,
odz~cA¥:  Gz. 40.00 (251311)

ISBN 955-95488=)-6

820 o

823 ~ padd. »0nm

Dcol, %Scod
céadud sace / dpoagd el 883 ;
vdd8nac SO 0¥, Cdmon OBH. —
GOIED : & acmt) B 6900,
1994, — 8. 270 ; oud 18.
gd® Qgoxs 1956.
nR-GAw: &, 120.00 (251603)
ISBN 9B55.551.047-4

8 9 0 GOod wws thdoses

891.2 ~ totims

891.21 - ven
Bag
«., c:gzm Ggas 868 ¢g®am
Aesasts z)o}m 5B, — GBIE
gm‘)om tocmt o 9269, 1994, —
B. 112 3 o8 18,
sdi-cdlm:  Or. 65.00 (251602)
ISBN  955~551-053~9

89(.4 ~ g2 Qds dona

891.48 - towe

891.481 - ves

o &:8(3&3@

{“@g o 60 : @0 G doms /
acud s D88, — duwded :

chun qusotm qmuw, 1994, ~—
8. [122/,455 : 83 ; cvd 21.
Oi-cale: Oe caeded (g.5. Geg.D.)
ISBN 955-597-165=X .

- g.8. 954.93

ddceles 99, aﬁi)
a4

Ggdd G:Dséo : (eo

m?;)s;m% / Oided az§<;<:5§a &gg dga. )—
(YA 2 Lt &l
8dr~cdle: Se Gaaczﬁcﬁ (251317)
g.8. 922,943

891.48! - ves. 8aacsa

(o one). vas. uamw 8 gm&w
face , meled mce{m, B6d ao
G&60 O qaamm mﬁ o ¢’
gdpo (G; vy &8 SoBe /

uodmdw ad3ude oo 615386:’

e @. ~ ;D 't AdBed
e))lemz gPodd, 19947/, — 6. 77
uaz-'ea!u- Gre 20.00 (251314)

891.4817 - vexs. 50. 1940 -~
gmz:g cts8idd e
S Bos eesa&i nm? 365, -

cmga : 9589&.: 5w uaa(g@,
U@l—G@KD- dl. 50 00 (m g 8.@:.0.)
ISBN 955-9228-00=5 .. .

D20 , . Sdwd a
58ca% Goo / Béod a%m 388, -
cmIEd : guidea ducmit oW oS,
1994, — 8., 48 ; cud I8,

o-cadldp:  &p. 35.00 (25!308)

., Coned, mﬁr)m 225
o

Bs /& a.sa Q ca) eaz»ccﬁ

ém». - Qim - 1994, — -
8. 64 ; ov 18.
-Gl :  Gr. 42.50 (252073)
ISBN 955-95684-0-X

891.483 - gAdo. cudons

¢ 3085, o

Qﬁddaed e:wa / OB cggdazio 8m» -
o : 9o § (8500 é
1994, — 8, /X/,150 ; oo I8, '

-cm:  Se e B (g.6.D.)

SBN 95 5-95656—0—5

& 53D dczdzm '
v ozm & 830 auz». -

ooz / e (ggdx.s

s qic

1994, — u. %lv ,65"3 oud 20.
sd-Galn:  St. 29.00 (251928)

ISBN g5 5-95709-0—0

. Swiawn, €30 ud@o&’

tso 508 cadod / ¢ad
56387. — RCuRee 3
- 6ded 956 wj‘ccdi

ggv':d )y
‘ 994 - - d L)
DA-Galo : 35 Gaoé:zdcﬁ

& Bcdg
géé}ua o T

3 21,
(251592)



Emaamm, 265 vddade
/ ccdga u20ade, 20and
855. — cmied : qude ccmacrﬂ, P
1994, — 8. 95 ; ool 2
-Gals: & 70,00 (252038)
S.'BN 955=20~1303-8

891.483 - gasd. admoas

cdoq, 8.0d.0.

8 a'cas 284 wpeol / 5.98.0. Qoo
Bm». — Bgodes 1 0dd ymed,
1993, — 3. 163 ; oud 21.
ISBN 955-95599-0~7

(251683)

coad 05983

Bo [/ coxd 5983. cuaBs
®3s : Saco 'gmnoc:!
8. -~
(n.g.8.0.0.)

[l Iclelal}
z58 &
68, — dad
'9940 o 5. l36 ’Gna
8r-6d%e: Gz, 75.00
ISEN 955-95682-0-5

Gvcbda 3% e,
B3 ¢d, 068G 868, —

oc;mcvac 3 4:00 ypxadood,
1994, — 8. 212 ; ool is.
sa-cdlm: Sr. 80.00 ° (251534)
ISBN 955.95402-5-4
dd‘m:m, ued
& 16@6 gg / gggd SBmon
m. ~ aied : oy 0D
1994. — &, 127 3 ool 18,
sd~op: Sz. 30.00 (251466)

uddaxn, 009 O,
B0Go e / 052 0d. oddaxn 583. —
GIhag 0d. cmbed, 1994, —~
8. 299 3 ood 21,

Jle-cAdm: Sz, 100,00

(250654)
ISBN 955-20-1173-6 :

€891 .483 - e gado

dacued, &8ss
Beuncas / &8edB daomd 988, —
Gaed : Guea Yocmt oo 609,
1994, — 8. 16 :.8g 3 owd 27.
Ba-cA3w: OSp. 40.00 (251632)
ISBN 955-55(-052=~0 ‘

c8dscn, 2308
wida ende / 308 sgéuca 868, —
pemgd : eéacc yoaawGal,
19940 — U- 16 H ag ; Gua 25. -
(‘gdomaa oudes ; qop 16)

3.t 4 20 NN (5.,1.8.00.0.)

(8)

édmon, 99, 28,

308 goo 6@.0@ -Sdman 83, —
Gn% eé‘uac yoamGal,

[T 9947

Gts3 30.

— 50 6 H 89 '
BR-GAln ¢ (251771)

Se omepicd

Sdawsn, 08.08
czﬂ'z?u wO6H / 03 98, _Sdawn
G5B, — &PGH Qo : AdBes gmmca!,

9947 -, )
nﬁ)z-G&XZ 8e quﬁ% (25!772)

Sdacn, 99.99.
cuds edgud codad 09 / ©3.88.

Sdawn DGR, — qacmgr') : 9¢8u@
gmmccs /19947
. ég ; Go 30.
naz—easn- 8e cquca (251770)
59@096) Bt _—
aabuf 8338 7 8:5:.15:% At
3). — szea H [AVEE AR wa,
'9-940 — O. ﬂV ,40 b
Sn ; oud 24. : ,
p~-cln: &. 58.50 (251645)

ISBN 955-21-(0692~3

9 0 0 wpule Seusd 30 930w gSwwo

909 - cglo eBmwC B
Qmm o0 od gdsode : (Audce yd»

m 88y 500 58 ¢@dtnc)
uOvans 98.418, 50OE0D S6H. ~

epomQd : Béemc ymgsegl,
1994, ~ 8. 124 : 85800 ;
cud 21.
pR~-cale: . 30.00

g.8. 300.76

(25!3!3)

9 2 0 3oz

48 880 / wdncea 3683 cuadadcoad,
dodvd qdod va J9dd ¢eddyd
Sd. — Goeed : todpisy 304R
celacddqd, |994.

s3dn A, - 8. XIVA67 H

3 2i.
o 8e cmemdad

-G 2 (251710)



(9)

920 - 8¥00»

68.q:8. sodd0n odmide cddgs 88002»
meﬁﬂ. — Gmed : 68.q:8. toddim ¢
wodmasn cddgo, [1994‘?_/. -

8. 20 ; owd 18,
sd-6dle: 8¢ cmepded (251733)

¢.5. 708

922 - .08 »wonsal
922,943 - caddcos, waga?

OBcalan 508, O 8
Ieli-2 ] casaa : (comd dm
z0sa) / uded t)a!c;ej::ca 8
f65. — REew0s : wlogide
56?1 )agw), 1994, —
/7,49 ; eud 25,
sd-cAln:  Be cmewed (251317)
¢.9. 891.481

923 - wdes Jaud 60 ydocsced
923.2 ~ céamcawcal

QA5EAFY, Yordn
gaded dede / dué.]éa aBeRAQ
taa, — cme® : qd. gmblod,
1994, — 8. 160 ; cud 21.
z-6adim: &g, 90.00 - (252017)
IsBN 955-20-1235-X

¢.8. 324.2092

923.9 - Jdcul

5gcm, Seovae
Sud® A0 Gm')d 050 mog:a oY
g5 q:9Qada / Sawe Jpdten
Ty, — Gmed : ¢r8.cmded,
1994, — 8. 140 ; cud 21. —
(26 033 ; qom 2)
g-calm:  &;. 70.00 (252013)
1SBN 955.20-0905-7

¢.5. 303.484092

9R& -~ Jewsacun}

cdosco, 206
ved qze.rﬁ gd20 Desawced ~ | / 203
cdoocn O6a, — @Gm?
c:)éme UBIEGaS, I99 . -
B, 26 : Su ; oud 24.
5@‘1—6@5&. Sze R5.00 (83.3.52706)

XEREEEES

9 50 gotiad

952 - dvwe
952.01 - yowad guw. §.0. 1185 adds

QEoBHow , Bt
dod oddnibn gdwmes : 9eB0

S aos eddh / Soag geestw
n?a%. é o008 : que ggs adcaw!

é@ 1517: 8y ; o8 21. ,
-Gk ¢ gs 1) (252042)

SBEN  955.95697-0-8

954,93 - § comad

¢zdg, ¢dcud .
9% wle mB SO : o0 G dws /
qasmﬁ qg@,g 868, ~ Suded :
) £} qum, 1994, -~
[g 22/,455 : s oud 21,
8;&);-6&55 Se czs;ae:;deﬁ (2.83.8.¢.0.)
ISBN 955~597«=165-X

¢.8. 891.48]

954.9301 - ydws gqe. §.0. 1795 &dds

@ummaecﬁ(g FOcews

comn gouwed dsed gued O3

6d6egou? ystGEd qdd0s cand Beae
dozed / wcm Cuneded
85, — GmEd : Lo Seswddod

ool , 1994, — B. 24 ;

cud 22.

sadi~cdo: Sg omerdcd (251626)

EomGd Ak | omOu a36:0436

GO, -~ AFad : aOawd

Ymae G&ulns ﬁqi) 1994, —

5. V,280 : 8 :

o8 21,

-cdm:  Sg cmafed (251707)

Q2



o8, @0 0 wa_ 50 s C@_@%ma

qud ygiood § &eddud. (cdddm, wad)
616.9362

@.gm.t. (m.cog) O escdoddn
Bzpd we Jdgoo. (z;@;dm%, OaED.

cd.8.) 537.5076
q.60r,8, -t Goe Jesd - 1. .
(;;8@?&, 8.8.) 507.6
: ¢G§‘5§5® Sadd (00 wedi). . Jcdn
g 2o \
avonesdn, 03.8.¢:0.68. 23 du cudeds
T 294, 3444
s06cmd, Bosen. @2desd cdons 0ot

gdcadng, 6063t (ud.). Aedy
©630s8, 8ceddl

g6dade, 9.3, (wad.). dcdy
(=3, 00g) vgy vwans : Puwens,
qoncs, UecHs, veedad, Ged 8O, -
62180 Dif)9, ¢dumsn 03 vz Oe gdda
(cue) wo g&d 5880 :

asdode, Sddd (0 wal.). dedy
(33, G0e) 05y WWIBS : PSS,
@Bacs, tyechs secdad, 968 80,
Geis0 DY, gdumwn 88 se d¢ adde
(ceg) v ¢6d 3068

2o, duBud (60 ol.). Acds
gds o :
qedddn, . OSwed &wd 891.483

qnda, qdewd. @d we, 28 6O 1 wd
0 Daes 891.481

g5 candd aBana : OeOBd Jgvad.

(033600, poavee 181.043
Q:6es6m eathE ; O Bed 294,305
@116 tosduecd 6ol cug. ‘

(22630, g.) 641.4

Qamig ve odd gduona_: (ADSE A
ws 8ggdt 500 g?f 0ddS0s) 300.76
92360 odcal. (@dccnid, Bosen) 00!

gs we B SO : ) Go deama. (ends
a3sua) 89l . 481

Qentin, Seo.  $ud velmEs QBvwS :
2eud a09d guo &80 952.01

g2 8o ; g 2. (Spdton, Svovse
088 035 cvdd 082 teaged oW qe.;d?a

aatieon 923.9

210 apod e 8;,8 50 Gdauéécd
vapcOtnd : ¢o on gan Seda
odsmd udse, 28 24 wdouds 0
wen dd0D : 1994 45 3 5 )3 gdt

&a 60666%9.00 0 dgded vadd 83d

qalocs wOddgE rIcIGOE ~ 334,22
1994 thon cuiesd 6o ‘ 612.3
1994 S OEDGHe BSHEOn BudSHO

2508 324.95493
1999 oein Jamced cadcd dad da.

(evmon, doctins) ‘ ‘ 003.2

156 D5 D:Bun Dlmd 2 1993 .-94.

(30298 quce vk BOBe) 369.506
ded qad oy Saswecwi - 1.
(cddoen, %@é) 925

adwanen, of. (oad.). dcda
300t UOmss ¢ DiBED tENO %s‘;e BES
1994 -

adunoen, .. ol Ge GmG
o d * - 372,634

aGwGen, Od, 0. atdy Bowe God B
gmﬁ D2 w 372,634
acwoen, Od.0d, cotdn Sone Gmd:
qoss s 3 hocn o 372.634

BéEben, 0. 08, cla Base GmIB:
o+ 4 ahosa @ '372.634

pomnen, 03.0d. gecds B omS
o & 5 2@ ¥ 372,634

adom. (& ©dds, desdd) - 891,483
mBens.  GOgow ' 8ol.2l
O 836036 100 4 : (¥ 5) = 641.5

p6tid, 0AES.cd.8.  z.cw.u.
écsa.evg) 0 geedothan Sawsd o
Suos 537.5076

9663, 0368, 68.8., (wxf.). deda
N e vacds, od.8.aed. T T

photd, 0363.cd.8. (wadd.). Qdcda
og0dam, wac



2663, 03ed. cd.8.
? wadga, 4.

0 gm.  (Cdmon, 99.08.) 89,483
6335 10868, (Sdmon, 08.08.) 891,483

Bésdss, of. MM e qoBwe S 8l
8

(o), acdn

oo - 10 06 : Onin ulme D6
o3meet vocBa osd vy, (0964, ©datd)
510.76

oFoc - 10 dud : Otsm

0dcd,
510.76

14

00963,
% D18 o3ty @ela wdD ©p

oddcmt), udame. & D alavo

Qe080 dgnad 181.043
Bo gdors o wdn cmide. (DBegeyds

cu3d) 782.42
o6da, 8.8, 203 Sm vw 298 om

© 398.2

GHctin Swe omy Guw e

(nSwasen, 0.0, ) 372.634

s Gape emB Gowm i 2.

(ncmhiven, 0. 0d.) 372.634
otcela dae omy o i 3.

(acwnnen, 03.0d.) 372.634
agctly dae omd Gua : 4.

(nomenen, Od.08.) 372:634
qectls Sape cmd o : 5.

(acwnoend, 03.9d.) 372.634
8dew dasdn, od.S.qnll 5068 8gle

qa5S; dgm 039 617.122
odcgies 88, 0ided. agdd D

06z 1 {oomd O medno) 922,943

9cdae, 5,03.8. c&dcs’ add wmoad

891,483

o8 sedmsn gopwe : GeB0 #9396 goo

addr.  (Quontan, Soe) 952,01
dacmy, adsds., acwm S e891.483
dosen, 0.8, (00 oad,). dcdn

$GRIGm cate @ 606 bed

(@ com quacy

don qom.cn yoodas.
382.63

D802 SRR )

cB. 5. tadB0n vximba ofdgs : G8O0D
o 1) 920

(12)

& 2%d, wded Bends.

eel, D@mcod, Gcodud sucw’ 823

3 &scd 80 A
&dsn @l uwpwad ved 86 @B ouq7o
070,444

etmen, docdnd. 1999 cpin Samcad

6a3GS 90 & 003.2
& 856, a0 (0dd.). deda

50 09aOl6; 100 4 : (&5 5)
& 830, q30 (ved,). o

Bga:Mc')l 6&3 feze
& 680, dewcdd. ondvas 891,483

Stman, ¢ad 58063, B0 @ e

503 Gad 20 & 891,483
Sumsn, ¢6d3 vdlade., Sedps 891.483
eAdnd gas. (goady, ooddd) 891.4817

(9edm, 8.04.0.)

Gedca; 288 mpcss.
w 891,483

GYGEIs Du
. 294,3443

cadud O Fedm
324, 2092

08caa 89, sgdde.
08034, Yoy,

080 wddmds ; 6500 ven 0OdveES.

(mde B8, cHEGmD) 294, 3823
08da gd ¥doumd 294, 30202
o863, eddn (am.). acd»

86t 8s o3 1 né%am Sans Bon epdloa

08 baoa. sodn, 8.8,
aqd 3o ve 008 oo, (kdda, 32?8

52
aemdos.  (dacmi, 200ds) £891.483
20 cud Gug mMmanD Cans, ,
© (verdaed, cdeod) 540.76

Bz 900 S0 mp. (odmon, wed) 891.483
#30cd Jacc qags: Dem 053, (dded '
dodd, szﬂ.g.q!d.) 617.122
Bdmon, Socws (aa.). Adcds
DICER
58pows. (Evamon, 685 vddnds
8 ( s, § )89|.483
D A geacd q:6%mas 3. (595, .

c¥.



324,2092

G283 Giga. (cuclcs, eme 08863)
| 891.483

cacdud Ofedes. (08O, dunda)

v3cade hma&
s dss, of.

15 uedgss s omd : (994 5 S 12
G¢r 2o Gu.D. 8,00 ©0 v.0. 6.Q0
&30 dade oo 3 8 cdaa wIRIcds,
(Cewsdn 9D n%mm ctmds ctidoasdoed

(23.). 3dcdo

sfoms $BGOOnd w1 %o ORGER
Sede a@aa:a% ‘ ' 334.22
8eacd gide.  (cumdateusd, adsed)

@ 615.1
vde code.  (cdlaepd, 304) €891.483
viof. oddes adnses. (&cﬁbqaéﬁﬁ,

stdyns) : 133.5
weidacd, cdidd. 20 ecud cve mABD
o A nrTA) 540,76

Bogths 53, gSEomD  (wed, ).

"dedn
tads no, GUSCHID

Sscoys. (wScmen, 083 &.) . 891,483
HOARs, 5.5, 3. 0.0, -G
Jexsad ~ | ' B 507.6
an 855 Q20
cuclc, G 08363, MBC Sigo
891.483
cuclics, Sm 33. Bads 891.483

cuaBdndeucid, 3. et ¢tds
- g 615, 1
codladenczd, «9663 (wdd.). deda
yio 3o ‘

e, 9. (003C0a 83, ggsde)
. 294, 3443
gomo Gent - ow wadd cudmde ;.
08¢ . gasfid g 5&:@6. (adadd, 8.0d.)
Lo 342,0853

gth 285 bt cddn edomn  363.960202

godg, wBBd. adsd Bes 891.4817
cd%en, 593. Odad gl cg¥d

arXesss - | ‘ 925
cgenen, 59¢. " wdn code ' 58§I .483

(13)

cgdsen, 592, Ao 5 ~ Se. taer O .
80 30t sied Engga Bczi;dzf

(ATt 302.23
cddsem, 536. 4 dud ofas : v
. R PR
cdddxm, wod.  ¢ud wiaod ) CedBwsd
. 616,9362
Aowm, 9esda, (0@ wdd.). e
@IGCIST c&e ¢ t3OCr med T R
Agton, Sgud. 636 Bog . 891,4817
AD AR ' 2943

cisd 833, (Saba, Stowme) 891,483

8od mBmod 9d0 16308,  (wodd,
¢86cdd)

ock6d ewd. (ecdosns, 0) /891,483
ad gu_owdedl. (quaqkddn
3. 8, ¢z3. c¥. ) q"._-." - 294,3444

S0dOmd] cwdd 088 ae%a un geddn
eela, (Opdtw, Ddowee) . 0 923.9

0208, qudH vsHh visw, 156 OB
Ouen Dadoad : 1993-94 -

o008 e® TP,  (So¥qes, 20miEed) |
£ aa® 5a0. . (Jobqm, 202 333,9162

369.506

2568 BGD : ‘388257.(‘ Qé’ee:aé uogl;rcg gg@a;g)'
86 ¢6 Oogd. (& O 2050:3)
P oo e T T 070,444

280 DB = OO tiaes BB N0, v3pces
vind oud vo Sogod waws.
(cdonen, 20@) 302,23

O50S% yowas un O 3Cede.
(8dc0D:E 6mBeatdd tomdo) . 324.95493

coXSd 238 _ (00 o). aca?m

cgeécm, wad .
clwgac. (mcaws) . 891.21:
2o D80, (Bowcd, wddm 33es)

¢ 909. (Camed, 0w AES) o1 as17
oD0p m.l, ».1, 1994 4§ - 369.405
ge 8c%s v a0d end noa.

(Bvmicn, gas v863) 891.483

8 como b gffasmcu7



(Guacd, ge)

6datys Swss Dawas. '
294,3435

891,483
£891.483

Sdmon, 93.98. fof
Sdmon, 98,99, odds wiSed

Sdmon, 09,98, onske gdcus cddad 80
e891. 483
Gdmoan, 30dc o, 2
azc,ui, dacad Sczs

2y OO 5&3’ By

(28.).

Sdman, yead. 891,483

O Dwd) exm O GO0k,
635 sedetisnnc)

cGiss maces.
cédd, 8.99.

Gquzce :

(@ coms
£33.8952
(Deows3, Omced) 823
el e DXL Y 553036

02086 @cBd 2f) Swws
342.0853

end e, (@ s 6B s8cdegmanacs )

633.8952
6P Gcddes

80&3:;633 , BBEYAG.
a

133.5

cde MmO Semies

60&({:»686,
#.615,1

BB6HANRG.

camacd @0Gams. (o Qammsd
e uan goed D2 cddegca’ gadc:dd
qd39 cand Sedz qOnancd 954,930

6dags Sms dama 294, 3435
doc 88s 891.4817
sowcd Dnas aoed 92 cddgaai

cnm
?0 dzda tzt')d'Oa gcnd Sgae qOnaded.,
saeded, ¢dcsm) 954,9301

Goncd , . Bge.
Cuacd, wddn 3328,

ddodasncd, dode (20 ok). aeds
cgddm, wad
DBmOR0 vHd 640
902 veacd deoded odlia dDnyns sa
Galtn: pbs 332,71
Sﬁﬁq%&s eod. ©. aded wde uda
782,42
DoBun D:5md ¢ (&m» DD ws GO

?ﬂnw) 1992 04.01 &0 1993,03.31i.

Aowmes @ded dam sdsn gdwa ccfad)

351,87832206
a891,483

Sglam, Sdome. ocaled 635

(14)

-

Jposm, Jdovc. wdd mﬁ cudd »

aae uog:é we qade Jeeds 923.9
Spdco8, wdd (v3.). Jeda |
adidd, 6.09. .
SoBgan, sdmBed. Sodit amd Sad
"333.9162
Sdews oo 380ws. (0845 88, 3.) 294.3
Senid ®s  ©dds 3 g l (M ».
dadda, e&%,, ) %
350 t)gm 029 617,122
gamé) 0 0t ; g 2. (cfOdm,
wad). qovd gu’z»od g &edoud
616,9362
Saud wr 0dds ; o 3. (6d33D, )
qs035 moddwcd‘ GBS cq(i, Q k.
8000 & em3yadd wwds, OB0ce
3oaas tw O Seede 324,95493
8285, (o686, S ¢3.) ' 891,483

Sows 7Oanm: A5 g2ad e, wnauzm.
(nqdz?on, coad 38.) 371.91

28 O mor)uk:Bm 8 pw dddd
1994 st Gr)zs; 96 an Gndad;
9,00 O &gdeg vaod c&!
00036 @536 ) mwzd N Bgc
o#Q0 Grdnad magdzeﬁme 0 63
oa caa BEdk uoms 6dso) 334,22

ede 00 Semas. (Gaaqcdd, 666gHd)

615, 1
D1duidn tewdnd 2 302.2244
& Com qoag pd¥da Sfdco. U
quasy Joudng 382,63
& Com S8 oBcdusnanacs. S8 O@d
2n O . 13 a ") 633,8952
@& o S8 vlcdusisnas. cud AdDs
633,8952

@ comd, thon glamcdygn camsdncddgd.

chomaeﬁ uoan, gﬂad‘o o aaeaa%% :

1993,12.31 280 @DEmED 508) (1.7
.0t

@ ComGS @owia | Gmds ¢addnd geo
ac 9‘5954 9301 .

& comed poan yhds op :H0Cq ;
£:993 ET ﬁo a0mBa 5:58) .
:8 dmn $Cam65en ,
cevBn6Sdnd ) , 0l1.7
eMdd tﬁaég H

gumd S0 mdBa).

922.943

(aﬁse.sqa ®3, Ouded



Benl Bz 294, 3

(Cunod, adge)
294, 3435

svadeq e ;

¢d§ 3'
Says

S8 Danes

60620, g. s vbderod cucde R

, 641.4

udcman, 0% . Socwnue 891.483

8 90w 1 NBEs wugis OE DRIV
1994 -

u@a’rﬁ‘ ad, 8.

(o, cBg) BGw SIVOBS 1 WODS, GIORO,
wgECHe vocdas, O6d SO, G660 Difld,
giomen oS ve de adde (cvg) v
¢S S50 891.48l

300.5

Odawtc 5o o8dms 294.3

©ide B3, oBcemd. 080 wdwds :

£509 uee 0o%sas 294,3823
6368 Gos. (JPow, Ocud) 891.4817
680%0a, 98.40. (o). e

QZSU):ch on usdd uoRs : JGOOE  YRD

w Beydr 500 53 63FSve)

Bowen @®F0d sam wine gdws otfda,
DilsEn DuBmd : (Sosa Do ws
068 powac) 1992.04.01 6O

351

1993.03. 3! .832206

(15)

shERS

Sotsa 10 Ueae% oy c¥dacded
M6 BaCO0nd v GHa mgocg Sede
t.:ggd. 15 tsoaligud S wmd + 1994 @
gw@ul.%gézameba 800 50
8.0, _6.00 gdd dgce G0e gwé Genm
QICIBOE 334,22

uCavse 09, wedded  (wdd.).
¢aGGoGt‘Js cama : udSh oeld

(cdosen,
©891.483

agda

adw: Dades 3 g |6,
2938) wohn Gmé@

9880 _5C, viged (uSw.).

e
088 gin oo

4 6 oFfvs : Olcum. (cidoen, 8@%
3

wg6tion, cood 8. Jode Gdanvs P

eeazsf wEM GO BIRBHAS 371.91
06828, ¢8geAds.  dod wmmod

3dd r;zzégam 291
5 8o o8 : nEBo Oawss von, ¢adbns
FoTerd c 3 Do, QB0 b08. 831

(68mon, 98,98,

wse, edosd cdFad 2.
v € £891.483



8 3t ¢ 308n OB
QB3B3

e 1 g0 Sews

¢§)3 01‘8 s s mB
FuDD 3o : d&ftdo
;é%;a‘smc 1 thosdnd cDggd
qessduns 5530 |
éq:mé) |

2088 moacal : 30m 93n
adpd a3c |

@rnTd REBGSS 1 F0BIVAS

#atcDe cowoty 6dac 1 ceders Sems

- ¢:88n Jesd
at3cnd 1 QOmISS
@l v 1 ca D&

G305 oSt @ O D& nd

008 @:88p Jewd
eBEs G200
goedednn : qdd dam
Qo Lanms

o)+ mglcoa 6eday Tesd

Bencs
Mmuwnboa

codon: Doy : wWoBa

x] .
caldnm : zdd : SoE wBane.

Gty 6RO @ mwa%ds

[y]
ofos"; 3080 qduas .

6-72:2:50": 630 Jdanss

Ses_appdao:d

372,634
370

- 507
003.2
382.63
382,6
130

| 200
922
342
371,91

@ 615
330
950
641

641.4

‘333
294
-537.5
820

&1 615, 1
700

-630
808,83l

- 891,483

633

3727
510

0medas 1 3wy edd 1 St w8uaeac

351.878322
8o : tdos 782.42
93s Jem : c&naq ‘ |33
o Fepd - 640
GmOA0 ywo cdd 3 Gt s3meEne
) o ~.. 351,878
o e GEae 3 QOO quB8n Sawd ‘
333.9162
@ : 0wd 294,38
@S0 ¢s : s @dlo Bazsaé R 332,71
O3z o | 920
doom : YD BN ‘ ﬂ39§§2
da00d Yoo  udd g_acsao&é ‘ . 3639
 sogiBo -
somo 1 QEORS - 952
Ysme : gcmn gua ¢ @.;z?. H,,.8,5 azigasz.m
deoao yeda : o0d qa88n dand 333,91
cdnibdaias : gl dam . 133.5
¢ @ona : uvdomds 334.22
¢o : Oen 388n Samd 332.7
o 1 uomds | , 334.2
6% weddim : v g A 369.4
ozwe S&ud 600
5emE0n ©ed 291
o 3 REBGOEE 617.1
&lrac 100
20 1 s ™o - 00l


http://c9eaG9a.cs

claed o 0083 ¢ GERLIEIS 324
cdaticoece’ : 30 930 923.2
cd’atsae#m : 60 axly 320
08vgs ¢ yp SOmo : AC0WA 294, 3823
200 : B ¢ GoFE oo ' 823
2000 : QA0 : G o 891.483
Boc 340
300 QIS wawes : GiSBL 891.4
ves ¢ Ode : Be LWOBS 891.481
van : ooelms w@anc 891.21
vas : Gowg : .9, 1940 891.4817
van : Bwe tibns 891 .481
odd viep® @ ol anly 363,96
u0dod 8ed : s Mo 070.4
udd0d 36 68 : wdded aed 070.44
00d0d 1 eadan m ;017
8% : @d0wmd 294. 3443
goueldm : AdDwwd 294, 3435
eusEn &Baao 181
GLag cmgmé : Gatds vlaeac 351.87
Golwhs : 6edan Sguid 612.3
udan 3608 : gl Bd A5 342,0853
2080 qdwvas 372
Ad00d 294.3
cnd) zbwac 181,043
CMED uOWd : 3dnwd 294.3444
9das ¢ ZE0d 294, 3443
wd) : $08d FpwaG 372.6

(18)

weyd. cwddcal : 302 O3n 922,943

eman Jemd : qdd Sam 530

Be6dd - B Dieded GSlo : Godaw Dams

616,936

080 gfhct s3menc 351
220 230 Saud : Gedas Samd 612
Sadce : clavieas 324.9
68330 : cedap Sam 616.9362
gen @58 Bamd 332
Al : mdeks Jems 633, 8952
Go0n Bemsd : 90 Saws 540
Gt odvenc 350
Gd¥m : codas Sams 616
6Cln @owNE 909
ddan:da : Ad0wd 294, 3443
Dbt Sem 380
Oi0¢ Gwlo : mEndeo 633
Sanweea’ : 802 03a 925
Sdgno : omBn Samd 537
Sats qags: : acmedes 617.122
Jcda 60g2a® : Diddno 382
Sede q0BIsRO 371.9
dssal 1 O3mvasm 923.9
acdes Senid 610
acscdes : 6cdan Sgmd 617
ado Sans 500

954,93

@ Comd : QhURIS

QU

Eopsd. uGwd goc : §.0. 1795 &dds ¢

954,.9301



Omtn ood : od® «:88n Jand 333.9

(19)

98 b 782
odhciiea 00 @ Youdacdand 302.23
vdncgas : uwhd aly 302.2
wogaw ts:&mn ™o 003
6Ot gl : udd cdaa 303
68 83d8sma 303.4
039 Send) wOd ploccsl : 392 03s

923
vt aly 300
6538 udx0n : odhdedes 302
685 uSmd : oY qu B0 369
o@ums : q:88p Sapd 334

LR LT

umedmd 1 &t axlp
e3P mo

oS

85008

Bae BB

4o axfgs : o Sapd
ot v : v v&wed
tdos 1 DEwED

velmn : sinBO

@ pad : Bwe vwBLS

302.2244
| 000

800

920
891,48
641.5
369.5
780
891,2

£891.483



DL LEY Csdu_gr pugud

0 0 0 Qumy . wmasd

001 -~ Qung any

Qurgl Qualgl udies efsTiy
ourg. gdg oung gm&&nﬁq. -

Hos du uddy. - eargby
Seph y& osaoh, [199{] -
u., Aif7, 178 ' &.48. 28

&@-we. ! ®. 150.00 (gr.0s04d)

0 - g edeigiulgud

pQ
[y

011.7 - e Brie s

@w&ma..csdu sonda_ g ﬁmn&smm
Soda s ek Qadfdueb ydaliugd
fosacda . wea (1993,
wrdafl 31 eep y@5§UULLQ
ey 07 .0 Csdlu sug &
Sewgaan, [19947. -

u.iv, 33 ; .48, 20 X 29
&@-we. . dmw@ﬂsauu;dme

(251560)

Q5 0 - Qungs sodassd
059.94811 - s>
asd, Gsp 5, 1954. -~

Gamryiby 06. . aLdg phalbsda

edavndsra gowly, 1994.°

v, 20 ;) &.48. 24 .

s@-asne. . G. 5.00 (251915)
adab, ver 1 @sd 2, gUew 1994.

0gnguuﬁ£dmﬁ Csg. d Qomweml., -
iy | gded uldCsesad,

. 1994, - 4, 43 ; s.48. 25
&g-sme. . W. 20.00 (251590)

0 7 0 Ma.s 4 3@

070 172 - qdaggnmad

ﬁu i, SHa l.awmd 1, yae 1994, ~
esmeoy 6. (gw.14, 57ma
SYums ) damﬁﬁmd Sibauwmr,
1994, -~ u., 8 , .8, 44x 30

wy- D W, 7.00

yaah. g 1. agoy 1. g9aw, 1994, -
QErgpby 10 [ LndLd
ab.g.ab.pepdd, 1994, -~
u. 8 ; #.8. 44 x 30

argoadde

0y~ P ®. 5.00

300 s ddeTaid

3 2 0 godud

324 -~ godud 5mu@mw5é

324.23 Bl BE@h . 5@#0&&@&
324, 23075 - sdydd ald

Po fou Y4 awudaL 5waw

N Cargd doemuapt Caans ﬁLL@é
Qsryby . yoldds sbyeid
&p&h, 1994. - u.48 5.&.22
s@-a&re. ! ®. 3.00 (251780)

3 3 0 oungarsmrod -

332 - ﬂﬁuaun@mngnﬂm
332.3 -~ sLa Spuansd
332.31 ~ dasnu ﬁmaa@sm

 gedes wvidy asd. domdu QsTEeLd

Ao & G entd
Csoe HAp edevwurat JIAcSHé

QeupdL dard Al h. - QsTyiby.
gotes wsdu edd.dorfu OsTOSL&
Samsgamb, 1993, -

u, 12 ; #.48. 21

& @)~ e } dmw@wasuugdwmw
8 ' (251643)


http://ff.tS.22

3.7 0 sod
371 - unLETa® JALLYD GSTawS: .
Sapd

371.1 - apdssed hdurised

371,122 - géfurd uddd

Csdw sadd Ppasd. sodd psrevisa
addgsdisep .

ﬂduﬂudﬁ anliuaL qbsnsd.

Csdu sod doasd.sdd

WEo&KD .

@anmwﬁﬁa add@ﬁdﬁaom 1990, -

u, 42 &.

- @55¢mﬁaa§ Q;nmwé&mdu

urL@gd

sgi~sre. | dacgdésouddaw
(251440)

ISBN 955-~597-142-0

v Queds gewdy 658,401

@5dm sod doash. sdd psravise
addosdigap
urLsraayd sawsd L gb,
wagsw ;| Csdu sod Poasd,
1990. - u. 38 ,; &.18. 28
sfi-sre 7 deegdisiuLddew
(251439)

ISEN 955-597-141-2
LCueds sewdy | 658,401

Csdu séd Rpash. sys dgeragsap
wienp ~ gae 9 1 gddurt
aes:r;. -‘b[wayaw] . Csu
&6 pa s, s nagaep ,
199472/, ~ u.vii?égsfg ﬁ’s 21
&f)-wwe. dmwg@éauu;dwaw
(251442)

ISEN  955-597-128-5
Tiwds gaaly ! 908

372 - godud sod
372.3 - déerab,

asngnam
372,35 - dégrah

ydu géenag- Gi(bds
Do e S aessé
[L9947j ~ u.iv, 43 [ #.8., 25
SH~10e o. 50.00 (251544)

asmifdglud,

-
*

372.8 dpurm.ded. aseasd

gopsossgsansa ydu asaosgd |
wAdS el vulhd au@ 3, -

wirddureaw | g, aée&i
[1394] - u. fiJ. & :
&,

SF-we. | . 25.00 (251545)

(22)

sysassadsna ydu asaQsd [ wh

Jies vdsd., - wn&uumla J

&.d. gésaw, [1994?/,

u. /46] : s.d. 25

s@Q-we . G. 35.00 (251543)

5 0 0 Qung ddemad

507 - sddl, gonisd
507.6 - dandaL
Cunaspnsm, .

dégran | Sarda. | gwe 10 /

3. Curnasgrer aydug. - wfseal

SAfui, 1993.

u. £ii7,96 ! &.4. 21
. ®. 45.00

s@-we. . (o7 Qamd)

6 0 0

Qs gudud

5 &ST®W

0 a Craasd

652 - a@}g@w‘agngﬁunLé
652.3 slLés

Csfu sad fopasd. edsdupsoddisap
5LL56U Qumrguudumetd Cumgib
aagr &. vagsw . @sdu
doead, adsdud sdds gap,
1993. u, vii, 24 ;7 &.d.22

s@~ve .| dacsgpisiuLdda
(251443)

~ Qurg pesrawsyaid
- BeapCapp @sranvsdsal
- Alld e

658
658.4
6‘58 . 4 01
Csdy sad goasd., sdd psravda
audod d3sap

Al 8 da gulueL. ybFEE.
wesg&w .| Csfv sad Apash.
SO pEreviIa add@ﬁﬂtaﬂm.
1990, -~ u. 2 28

ER~-&me. dmwgﬁ&aUUdemw
8 (251440)

-

» . .

985~597-142~0
371.122

ISBN
Cuads gowly |

Csdlu sod gousd. sod psravisa
qidgsdsaap
urLesmeeyld seefdlo b,
vsgsw . Csdfu sdd dowss,
1990, -~ u. 38 ;) &.4. 28

s@~ame. .| doaewgldésiul dbae

(251439)
ISEN. $85-597-141~2
Cuads” sawliy’ T 391,122



8 0 0 pesdubd

894.811

- sld Qeuédud
894.8111

- &g &M

esud SWod
a.
Sl
1994, - u, 32 ;
s@-sme [ B, 15.00

D ymh sdas osnad /
shydmres qid Ipod dgwduy. -
.08, Gax @g&&wg@m

#.4,

21
(or Qe d)

(23)

9 0 0 oungiyddusd, siiddpd

909 -~ ecws sMgdod

Cgdu aod Hdoash.sps ddarassap

% 9% % H *

egerg e 9 0 gdAfun esgrd., -

[wspsw/ | Cadu sded Apxysib.

sos Sdenasgep, [1994?/., -

u. viii, 64 ; &.8, 21

s§-we. ;| davgdisiuLdkhan
(251442).

ISEN 955-597-128-5
Cuads gmaly 371.122



gy, seouns,

Ogm.it qL s

059.94811
059.94811

&8
B td

Qomwerd (egnglunddud) uninds

- - -

SNt vat 1 Gsp 2, g e 15994

Ganas, Czdu SansLg Jdeawssmid.
Goaasdd oedh.dued ydad
ugdamssha glLoee (1993,
wrish 31 aag desgsiulcd) .

011,

BQenas widu evd. HgnBu Q&sTHELG
domssah, Csibne Ap edawvumart
JUldnsHs osupdL dsLa Al

332,31

Qanastsd Quadd_oued ydadusdm
ansshd il aewm (1993, writsy
3laap dosgsuui ). (Geudas.
Casdy sana s Jawssmd) 011.7

Qonasdd urids shydanrdy . &

- ——

egud SYpsd ! yas sdag Qsrgd
894.8111

gyinssassra ydu ese Qsn

waOIC6 uddd "37%2.8
surnssgsanra ydu esaosd

v eoudpA 50 3 372.8
SLLFSUQUTE vwudGunbld Cumsih

wmsr . (Csfu sddd Ppasd.

wdsdu pasddssem ) 652.3

BB ad grluaL. ybsbasd. (Csdu
sod Hoash. sodd psrevsIe
qidosdssap ) 371.122

Cadfu sad dpuasd. 5éd@snmw$am
aUldesSdgap. S b adld guliuaL
qbFEsH 371.122

Csdu sdd gopash. sodpsTeawviga
aldagsddsep. unLerdyid

s b 371.122

* % % * %

Csdu sad ﬂmwsm: spsdograsgap.

ageny gHe 9 ! addud asggr é
371.122

Csdu sddd dpash. adsdupsdddgap.
sLLdstourd vwaumrepth @uargd
UMPr &

Csioe dp edevwrat gldosss
Qeupdi & sLa Sl b, (Guias
widw wad, dordly QarTepsLd
deassmd ) 332.31

Caitgd dgegruapd Camedfi b,
(ypldd sbydd’ spesdb) 324,23075

652.3

uTLsrTaeytd seesdiLed. (Cadu sdd
Aoasd. sod psrevida Judgsds

Fgap) 371,122
ydw J8 070.172
ydu déenah $aG 6 372.35
Yol dig abyalidn 5wsiéchﬁ§é

doaTuapd Camed Ll

©e v # 324,23075
oungy Curigd udies efasniy !

oung gy QurTs emEFmiy 001
e el 070.172
Quragnen . dderab o radaL

o 10 507.6

apurg JeG 97. At @sHIT .
(Csdw sod doash. sysdeeTas
gap) 371.122

dderah . dercder | ke 10

(Curnasonmem.g. ) 507.6


http://0LLL.iSL.eOm

QUGS UL am

Acdud | sys dgermaid 320

ATAwe paLgeapsd | godud 324

gdAdud wdpd 1 unLermee adwdum

YS TSIV Wd 371.122
ariusd sl : 372
@edidu b 800
ews ssdpd 909

sL& poeadsd | S Qurgarsmob

332.3

shyalit. sUd | AL Bsed SGIESSGO.]

SigBued 324.23075
sdal 370
sdmgad ;| s8) Qedsabd 894.8111
shissud ghAfutsed 371.1
Fps dgeTahd 300
aFuQzsh aoud saHd 372.8
sl && | psraviyae Crsaasd 652,3 .
s Guddubd 894.811
s8) | sédmssd 059.94811
AL Osad SG3ISEGL qodud

G desd | yodud 324.23

* 9% % % H*

{

03 e g udiwd 600
B0 eun@aTsrod 332
BepCapp wsrewvisad ! Qurg

pasTaLSIMbd 658.4
srddupluqud | Qurg:

adam G 010
uddimas gop 070
uTLsTee geawnliyd gesrawdsapd .

saal 371
ydagsnasd .| eapsdsdod, sod,

ydadogmeity 070.172
ydaousdries | g ddugiutgued

ourg Jasb 011.7
oung a0« 001
oung &S5BS 000
Qura sgdassd 050
ourg yddwud, shsdod 900
Qung psTavsgad .| YsTOLSF
: CraQ G 658
ourg déerayld sBspd 500
QUITGIIT S o 330
psranisge Craasd 650
déeran . grbudsdd 372.35



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY

SUBJECT SECTION

- 0 O O GENERAL WORKS

0 1 O BIBLIOGRAPHY

011.7 -~ News papers

Sri lLanka. Department of National Archives
List of news papers published in Sri
Ianka : (corrected upto 31st December,
1993). ~- Colombo ; Department of National
Archives, /199477, -- v/, 27 p. ;

21 Chie e R
We-Bc: unpriced

(251559)

O 5 O GENERAL PERIODICALS AND TBEIR INDEXES

052 =~ English

Ianka monthly digest Vol. 1, No. 1 August
1994 - : . .
Colombo -: Media Services (Private)
Limited, 199%. == 58 p., : ill: 3 28 cm.
Ws-Pc: Rs. 80.00 (251630)

Also classified at 650.05

2 0 O RELIGION

205 -~ Periodicals

The blue triangle July 1994 -
Colombo : Young Women's Christian
Association of Sri lanka, 1994, --
187 p. : i11. ; 28 cm.
Sinhala, Tamil articles also included
Ws-Pc: unpriced » (251705)

2 9 O COMPARATIVE RELIGION AND RELIGIONS
OTHER THAN CHRISTIANITY )

'291.172 -- Interreligious relations
“Kelegama, Keerthi '
Where religions agree / by Keerthi
Kelegama. ~- /8.1.7 : f3.0.7, /199427, ~--
/xiv/, 168 p. ;3 20 com,

Ws-Bc:  unpriced (251713)

294,3 == Buddhism
294,337 -- Social theclogies
294,3377 -~ Religions and political affairs
Herath, Dhamaratna \
The tooth relic and the crown / by
Dharmaratna Herath. -« Colombo : Gunaratne

.. Offset Ltd. (Printer), 1994, ==

xiii, 212 p. : ill. 3 25 cm.
Ts-Cbd: Rs. 750,00 (SPNP)
ISBN 955-95633-0-X

294,35 -~ Moral theology
De Silva, Lily :
Ministering to the sick and the terminally .
ill / by Lily de Silva. == Kandy : ‘
Buddhist Publication Society, 1994 -~ -
/iif, 24 p. ; 14 cm, -~ (Bodhi leaves ;
No. 132) o i
(251629)

We¥Pc: unpriced

294,37 -- Missions religious training &

education i '

Tilakaratne, Asanga . T T
Nirvana and ineffability i a study of thg
Buddhist theory of reality and language /

by Asanga Tilakaratne. -- Kelaniya : 'I‘h,e'
postgraduate institute of Pali and buddhist
studies, University of Kelaniya, 1993. ==
xi, 169 p. ; 23 cm.

Ts-Bc: unpriced (251628)

ISBN 955-9044=12-5

294,38 -- Sources
294,3823 -~ Suttapitaka

Sarada himi, Weragoda :
Preasury of truth : illustrated Dhammapada/
by Weragoda Sarada himi, ed. by Edwin
Ariyadasa. -- Singapore : The Singapore
Buddhist Meditation Centre, 1994, ~-
xix, 897, fxvi/ p. : ill. ; 30 em.
Ts=-Cbd: unpriced =
ISBN 981-00-4938-2

( SPNP )



(36)

3 0 O SOCIAL SCIENCES

305 -« Social groups

305.4 -- Women

305,48 -~ Specific kinds of women
305.4891413 ~- Sri lankans

Harris, Elizabeth J. :
The gaze of the coloniser : British views

on local women in 19th century Sri
lanka / by Elizabeth J. Harris. =-- Colombo::
Social Scientists! Association, 1994, =~

[ii/vv 63 p. 3 21 cm,
Ws-Bc:  unpriced (251623)

3 2 0 POLITICAL SCIENCE

320,5 =~ Political ideologies

Problems of democracy, constitutionalism
and political violence : Germen - Sri
lanka consultations / ed. by Ulrich
Everding., -~ Colombo : Goethe = Institute
Colombo, 1993. -- vii, 147 p. 3 21 cm.
Ad-Be:  unpriced (251788)

320.9 =~ Political situation and condition
320.95493 -~ Political situation and
conditions. Sri lanka

Weerakoon, Bradman
Reflections on governance / by Bradman
Weerakoon and Shelton Wanasinghe. ==
Colombo : Marga Institute, 1994, --
£iv/, 95 p. ; 22 cm.

Ad-Be:  unpriced (251702)

323 =~ Civil and political rights

Sri lanka state of human right : 1993 -
Colombo : Law and Society Trust, 1994. ~-

viii, 5‘46 P. : 1 folder leave ; 22 cm.
Ad-Be: unprlced (251789)
ISBN 955-9062«18-2

324 -- Political process
324,2 -- Political parties
32,2092 «- Politicians

Fernando Tyronne, L.D.
A long way to the stars : writing & speeches
of Hon. Tyronne Fernando / by Tyromne
Lisle Delano Fernando ; (comp.) by Tehani
Mathew, -~ Colombo : State Printing

Corporation, 1994, -~ xvi, 485 p. ; 21 cm,==
(Publication of the state printing
corporation ; No. 101)

Ad-Be:  Rs. 195.00 (251711)
ISBN 955-610-087-03

Also classified at 370.92

3 3 0 _ECONOMICS

331 -- labour economics

331,2 -= Compensation and other conditions
of employment

334,204 -~ In specific ; industries

231,204133215 == International Bank

Terms & Conditions Sri lanka, -- Colombo s
American express bank, /199477, --

43 p, ; 21 cm. .
Ws-Bc: unpriced (251716)

332 -« Financial economics

332,6 -= Investment and investments

332,632 ~- Securities, real estate,
commodities o

332,6322 -- Stocks (shares)

¥W.M. Mendis & Company Limited
Offer for sale. =-- Colombo : W.M. Mendis
& Company Limited,’ [1994'y -

[1v]’ “6 PO ,28 Cm' R

Ws-Bc: unpriced (251714

333 -~ land economics
333,7 -~ Natural resources and energy.

Environment
333.73 == Land
Nagata, Keijuro
Evolution of land improvement districts
in Japan / by Keijuro Nagata. ==
Colombo : Intermational Irrigation
management Institute, 1994, -- vi, 16 p. ;
25 cm, -- (Shopt report series on locally
managed irrigation report ; No. 6)
Ws-Bc: unpriced

Also classified at 333.913

333,91 -~ Water

333.913 -= Water for 1rrlgat10n‘?

Nagata, Keijurs
Evolution of land improvement districts
in Japan / by Keijurg Nagata, ==
Colombo : International Irrigation .-.
management Institute, 1994, -- vi, 16 p.
25 cm, -- (Short report series on locally
managed irrigation report ; No. 6)
Ws~Be: unpriced

Also classified at 333.73

)

(251715)

L

(251715)



(31)

Sri Lanka journal of social work, ==
Colombo : Sri Lanka association of
professional social workers, 1994, --
28 p. ; 26 cm.

Special issue to commemorate - IFSW
world conference '94 9th -~ 13th July,
Sri Lanka !

339 -- Macroeconomics and related topics
339.2 -~ Distribution of income and wealth
339.22021 ~« Statistics

Central Bank of Sri lanka
Report on consumer finances and socio
economic survey 1986 /87 Sri lLanka. ~=

Colombo : Central Bank i .

1993, ntral Ba -Of’ Srl :F.an!.ca, We-Bc: unpriced {251724)
Part 1. -- /xxiv/, 446 /207, p. ; 25 cm,

Ts-Bc:  unpriced : (251637)

269 -~ Miscellaneous kind of‘,associ‘ationa -
39,5 -~ Service clubs | .
369,506 -- Organizations

The Kandy friend - in - need society
156th annual report : 1993-94, --

. Kandy : The Kgndy friend - in - need

351 == Administration of central governments society, /199437, —- /317 p. ; 24 cm.

351,081 -~ Human relations, information, Ws-Bc:  unpriced (251555)
related programs

351.0815 -~ Population control and family
planning’

351.081506 =~ Organizations

Sri Lanka. Ministry of health and women's
affairs. family health burean
Annual report on family health Sri Lanka
1992. -~ Colombo : Family health bureau,
1994, -- fiv/, 36 p. ; 25 cm. .
We-Bc:  unpriced ' (251622)

3 5 O PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND MILITARY
SCIENCE

3 7 O EDUCATION

370.92 -- Persons. edgcatorsv

Fernando Tyronne, L.D. .
A long way to.the:&tars: writing & . ..

. speeches of Hon. Tyronne Fernando / by
Tyronne Lisle Delano Fernando ; {comp.)
by Tehani Mathew, == Colombo : State
Printing Corporation, 1994%. ~- xvi,485 p. ;
21 cm, -~ (Publication of the State
Printing Corporation ; No. 101) ‘
Ad-Bc: Rs. 195.00 (251711)
ISBN 955-610-087-03 - :

Also classified at 324.2092

351.82 -~ Production, commerce, consumption
351,826 -« Domestic commerce
351.82606 -- Organizations

Lanka general trading company limited
Annual report : September 1992 to
March 1993, -- Colombo : Sri Lanka general
trading company limited 1994, --
26 p. 3 29 cm.
Barlier heading was Sri lanka State °
Trading (general) Corporation
We~Bec:  unpriced (251682)

378 -~ Higher education
278.1 -- Organization and management
378.199 == Curriculums

The Open University of Sri Lanka . .
Animal behaviour : Zoology. -- Nugegoda :
The Open University of Sri Lanka,
3 6 0 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES ; 1994, —= fviii/, 127 p. ¢ 11173 28 cm, ‘ ‘)

ASSOCIATION Block 1 . .
Ad-Bc: uppriced - (251284)

Also classified at' 590

261 ~- Social problems and sociaml welfare in
. general, Social assistance
361.3 ~~ Social work

Dissanayake, Dudley The Open University of Sri Lanka

Selected essays on social works / by -
Dudley Dissanayake ; ed, by -

D.8. Liyanage. -~ Colombo : Sri. Lanka
Association of professional social
workers, 1994, -- /iv/, 61 p. ; 21 cm.
Ws-Be:  Rs. 100.00 (251729)

Course in Professional English. --
Nugegoda : The Open University of Sri
Lanka, 1992, -- /fxiv/, 96 p. @ ill. ;
28 cm.

Part 1 Block 5 & 6

Ad-Bc:  unpriced (251283)

Also classified at 420



(32)

382.6 -= Export trade

The Open University of Sri Lanka :
Course in Professional English.e= 382,63 -~ BExport policy
Nugegoda : The Open University of Sri Sri lanka, export development board
Lanka, 1992, == /i 39 p. ; 28 cm. Incentives for the Sri Lankan
Part 11 block 3. (251281) exporter. -- Colombo : Sri Ianka export
We-Bc:  unpriced development board, 199%. - vi, 34 p. ;
Also classified at 420 21 cm. o
Ws-Bec:  unpriced (251748)
The Cpen University of Sri lanka
Course in Professional English, -- 4 0 O LANGUAGE

Nugegods : The Open University of Sri
lﬂm’ 1992. - ﬁi]' 5‘* pc : illl ;

cm, L4 2 0 ENGLISH

Part 11 block 4 - I

Ad-Be:  unpriced . L (282) Dissanayaka, Madhubhashini

Also classified at 420 - , Studying English : culture and society /
by Madhubhashini Dissanayaka and
Rejiva Wijesingha. -- Nugegoda] :
University of Sri Jayawardenepura.

The QOpen University of Sri lanka affiliated University Colleges,

Front office operations : certificate 9947, ~- 81 p. : i11. ; 28 com.

programme in touriem operations : Hotel Ws~Bc:  unpriced (251790)

operation. -- Nugegoda : The Open ISBN 955-9068-37-7

University of Sri lanka, 1993, - o

viiy/, 9 p. ; B em.. - '

Block 02 e

Ad-Bc:  unpriced - (251280) The Open University of Sri Lanka

Also classified at 647, Course in Professional English, --

6k7.94 Nugegoda : The Open University of Sri
lanka, 1992, -- /xiv/, 96 p. : ill. ;
28 cm, )
The Open University of Sri lLanka = Part 1 Block 5 & 6
Marketing, -- Nugegoda : The Open Ad-Bc:  unpriced (251283)
University of Sri lanka, 1994. -- Also classified at 378.199

/%7, 77 p. 5 29 om.

Block 1 MCD 1302

Ad-Bet  unpriced (251279) .

Also classified at 658.8 The Open University of Sri lanka
Course in Professional English. --
Nugegoda : The Open University of Sri
lanka, 1992, -~ /fiv/, 39 p. ; 28 cm.

3 8 O COMMERCE, CO . Part 11 block 3
o COMMUNICATIONS, TRANSPORTATION We-Bo:  unpriced (251281)

Also classified at 378.199

382 -~ International commerce
382,05 -~ Periodicals

Customs news Vol. 1, No. 1, 1994 -

Colombo Sri Lanka Customs, 1994, -- The Open University of Sri Lanka

7 p. : ill. 5 30 cm. Course in Professional English, ==
125the anniversary day publication Nugegoda : The Open University of Sri
(1869-1994) s Quarterly publication lanka, 1992, == /¥i7, 54 p. : ill. ;
We-Bc:  unpriced (250742) 28 cm.

Part 11 block b
Ad-Bc: unpriced

Also classified at 378.199

(251282)


http://Ws-.Bc

425 <e Grammar

Cabral, L.V.
Phrasal verbs with examples /by

L.V. Cabral. -- /3.1.7 : ‘/%.n;7, 1994, --

Ay/, 34 p. ; 21 em.
Ws-Bc: Rs. 25.00

428 -- Basic English

Woolger, David
Teaching the four skills / by Davigd
Woolger and Peter Sawkill, -- Kalutara :
Denuma Printers and Publishers, 1994, --
[iv7, 106 p. 3 21 em.
Ws-Bc:  Rs. 60.00

5 0 O NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

5 S C 200LOGICAL SCIENCES

The Qpen University of Sri Lanka
Animal behaviour : Zoology. -- Nugegoda :
The Cpen University of Sri lLanka,
1994, - /viiiZ, 127 p. : ill, ; 28 ecm.
Block 1
Ad=Bc:

Also classified at 378.199

unpriced

597 == Cold=blooded vertebrates
597.095493 «- Sri Lanka

Bennett John Whitchurch
Selection from the most remarkable and
interesting fishes found on the coast of
Ceylon / by John Whitchurch Bennett. --
Colombo : The Wildlife Heritage Trust
of Sri lanka, 199%., -- /3267 p. : ill. ;
32 cm.

Cover title : fishes of Ceylon,. first -
published in 1830 by london Longman
Ts=Bc: unpriced

ISBN  955-9114-01-8

59Q == Mammals
599,61 ~~ Elephants

Jayewardene, dJsyantha
The elephant in Sri lanka / by Jayantha
Jayewardene, ~- Colombo : Author,
199b. == fxviii/, 128 p. : ill1. ;
Te=Rx: unpriced
ISBN 955-95677-0-5

Also classified at 636,961

29 cm.

(S.P.N.P.)

(251557)

(251284)

(251766)

(251706)

(33)

6 0 0 TECHNOLOGY

6 2 O ENGINEERING

620.005 == Periodicals

Sri Lanka engineering news Vol. 1, No. 1
May~ June 1994 -

Colombo : Institution of Ehgxneers,
1994, == 8 p. : 111. 3 43 cm.
Folden: unpriced : (251611)

621 -- Applied physics

621.3 -- Electrical engineering

621.381 -- Electronics

621.38132 -- Circuits

621.381320711 ~- Higher. educatlon .courses

Open University of Sri lanka
Electronics components and circuits, =-
Nugegoda : Open University of gri
lanka., /199427, -- [iv/, 155 p. @ il 5
21 cm.

Bock 2 (block 4,5 & 6 )
Ws=Pc: unpriced

(251285)

6 3 O AGRICULTURE AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES

631 -~ Specific techniques ; apparatus,
equipment, materials

631.7 ~- Water conservation

Improving irrigation performance through the
use of management information systems :

the case of Mahi Kadana, Gujarat, India /

by D, Hammond Murray- Rust et.,al. =-.

Colombo : International irrigation.

management institute, 199%. -

xix, 85 p. : ill., ; 21 cm. L

IIMI Country paper- India ; No, 1)

Ad-Bc:  unpriced (251717)

ISBN 92-9090-305-8

€33 -~ Field and plantation crops
633.8 <~ Crops grown for industrial

processing :
633.8952 == Rubber trees

Rubber research institute of Sri Lanka
Budwood nurseries, ~- Agalawatta : -
Rubber research institute of Sri lanka,
1994, -= 7 p. 3 iil. ; 22 cm.

Ws-Pc: unpriced (251692)



Rubber research institute of Sri Lanka
Rootstock nurseries. ~- Agalawatta

rubber research institute of Sri

Lanka, 1994, == 5 p. ¢ ill. § 22 om.

Ws-Pc: unpriced (251693)

Rubber research Institute of Sri lanka

Young budding. -~ Aglawatta : rubber
research institute of Sri lanka, 1994, --

12 p. t i1, ; 22 em.
Ws-Pc: umpriced (251695)

636 ~- Animal husbandry
636.961 -~ Elephants
Jayewardene, Jayantha
The elephant in Sri lanka / by Jayantha
Jdyewardene, --Colombo : Author,
199, «- fxviii7, 128 p. : i11, ;
29 cm,
Te-Rx: unpriced (251706 )

ISEN 955-95677-0-5
Also classified at 599,61

6 4 0 HOME ECONOMICS AND FAMILY LIVING

647 -~ Institutional housekeeping
647.94 -- Hotels

The Open University of Sri Lanka
Front office operations : certificate
~ programme in tourism operations :
Hotel operation. -~ Nugegoda : The Open
University of Sri lanka, 1993, --
Block 02
Ad-Bc: unpriced (251280)

Also classified at 378.199

6 5 O MANAGEMENT AND AUXILIARY SERVICES

650.05 =~ Periodicals

Lanka monthly digest Vol. 1, No. 1 August
199 -
Colombo : Media Services (private)
Limited, 1994, -~ 58 p. : ill. ; 28 cm.
Ws-Pc: Rs, 80.00 (251630)

Also classified at 052

(34)

651 -~ Office services .
651,965 -~ Businesié B#otér

Sri lgnka business development centre
Professional services to the business
sector. -~ Colombo ¢ Sri lanka business
development centre, /199427, ==
AAi7, 10 p. ¢ 111, ; 30 cm.

Ws-Bc: unpriced (252791)

657 -~ Accounting

657.8 -~ Accounting for enterprises engaged
in specific activities

657.83% -- Service and professional
activities

The Institute of Chartered Accountants
Sri Lanka accounting standard :
accounting for research and development
activities, =- Colombo : The Institute
of Chartered Accountants, /199477, --
6 p. § 22 cm.
Ws-Pc:  unpriced (251598)

658 -- General management
658.8 -~ Marketing

The Open University of Sri Lanka
Marketing. -- Nugegoda : The Open
University of Sri lanka, 199%. == -
x/s 77 P ; 29 cm.
Block 1 MCD 1302
Ad-Bc:  unpriced (251279)

Also classified at 378.199

8 0 0 LITERATURE

8 2 O ENGLISH

823 -- Fiction

Hollis, Angelika Gabrielle :
Submission and lilybeth's diary / by
Angelika Gabrielle Hollis. == /8.1./ @
Anna Savonazzi, 1994, -~ /vi/, 183 p. 3
20 cm.
Ts-Bc:  Rs. 250,00 (251599)
ISBN 955-95633~0-0 :



891437 -- Pali

Jayawardhana, Somapala
Handbook of.Pali’literature/ by Somapala
Jayawarchana., -- Colombo :
Karunaratne and sons Lid, 1994, -
xvii, 262 p. 3 21 ecm.
Ad-Be: unpriced
ISBN 955-9098-13-6

(BDP)

891,48 -- Sinhala
891,483 -~ Fiction

Amarasekera, Rupa
Revolt an era / by Rupa Amarasekara, =-
Colombo : S. Godage, 1994, --
/[vi/, 128 p. ; 21 cm.
Mairn text in Sinhéls . -
Ts~Be: Rs, 100.00
ISBN 955-20-1157-4

(SPNP)

9 0 O GEOGRAFHY, HISTORY, AND AUXILIARY
DISIPLINE

9 1 O GEOGRAPHY AND TRAVEL

910,02 -~ Physical geography

910.,02145 -~ Plains

Brohier, R.L.
The golden plains / by R.L. Brohier ;
ed. by Deloraine Brohier, ~- Colombo :
Deloraine Bréhier, 1992, -- v, 90 p. :
ill. 1 ; 22 cm.
Ad-Be:  unpriced (251787)
ISBN 955-95546-0-3

(35)

910,202 =~ World travel guides

Trekkers' guide to Sri lanka. -- Colombo :
Trekking unlimited, 1994, --

[3i/, 52 p. ¢ ill. ;3 maps, 1 folded °
leave ; 21 cm,
Te~-Bc:  unpriced (251730)
ISBN 955-9299-00~X

90-502034 =16

954 -~ South Asia
954,93 -~ Sri lanka

De Silva, Nimal
A cultura)l guide to world heritage city :
Kandy / by Nimal De Silva. -~ Colombo :
Deveco Disigners & Publishers (Pvt.)
Ltd., 1994, -- fiy7, 43 p. : i11. 3
2 foldedl leaves ; 28 cm,
Ad-Bec:  Re. 400.00
ISBN 955-9291-00-9

(ISENP )

LR L LR



’

AUTHOR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Amatasekera; Rupas Revoli an era

Animal behaviour : Zaology (The Open oo
University of Sri Lanka) 378.199

Annual report on family health Sri Lanka.
(Sri Lanka. Ministry of health and Women's
affairs. Family health bureauw)  351. 081506

Annual report September 1992 to March 1993.
(Lanka general trading company limited)
351.82606

Ariyadasa Edwin (ed.) See Sarada himi,
Weragoda

Bennett, John Whitchurch. Selection from
the most remarkable and interesting
fishes found on the coast of Ceylon

The blue triangle 205

Bodhi leaves;

No. 132 (De 8ilva, Lily) Mlm.sterlng to the
sick and the termmally 111 294.35

Brohier Deloren.ne (ed ) See Broh:.er. R.L.

Brohier, R.L. The golden plains 910,02145
Budwood nufseries. (Rubber research . .
institute of Sri Lanka) 633.8952

s T

Cabral, L.V. Phrasal wérbs with examples - 425
Central bank of Sri Lanka. Report on '
consumer .finances and socio economic -
survey 1986/87r-Sr1 Lanka - 339.22021
Course in Profesalonal Engllsh (The Open
University .of Sri Lanka) . 378.199
A cu11 ural guide to world heritage c:.ty
Kandy. (De Silva Nimal) : 95‘* 93
382.05

Customs news -

De Silva, Lily. Ministering to the sick and
terminally ill 294.35

De Silva Nimal. A cultural guide to world
heritage city : Kandy

Dissanayake Dudley. Selected essaye on
social works 361.3

Diesanayaka, Madhubhashini. Studying English:
cultural and society 420

i

Elec'crom.cs components and circuits.

(Opvn University of Sri Lanka) 621.381320711 -

597.095493 |

954.93

The elephant in Sri Lanka. (Jeyawardene,
Jayentha) 599.61

Everding Ulrich (ed.) See Problems of
democracy, consitutionalism and polxt:.cal .
violence : Germen - Sri Lanka consultations '

Evolution of land improvement district in
Japan. (Nagata, Ke;Jurq) 333.73

Fernando Tyronne L.D. A long way to the stars:
writing & speeches of Hon. Tyronne Fernando
324,2092

Front office operations : certlf:.cate )
programme in tourism operatmm Hotel
operation. (The Open Umversity of ‘

Sri Lankn) 378,199

The gaze of the coloniser : Birth views on
local women in- 19th century Sn/Lanka ot
(Harris, Elizsbethe Jo)

9‘\0.021105

The golden plains. (Brohier, R.L.)

Handbook of pali literature. (Jayawardhana, . -
Somapala) 891.37

Harris, Elizabéth, J. The gaze of -the =
coloniser : British views on local women -
in 19th century Sri Lanka 305 5891&13

Herath, Dha.rmaratna. The tooth relic gnd the-
crown 294.3377

Hollis, Angelika Gabrielle. Subm:.ssa.on -angd . 823 o

Lilybeth's diary . -
156th annual report : 1993 - 9‘* (The Kandy o
frlend -:m-need society) - 369.506

S

IIMI country paper - India
No. 1 Improving irrigation performance
through the- -use of mandgement information
systems : the case of Mahi Kadana, Gujarat,
India . L 63 7.

Improving irrigetlon performance through the
use of management imformation systemsr:.
the case of Mahi Kadana, Gujarat), Ind:mé31 .

Incentives for the Sri Lankan exporter. ‘

(Sri Lanka export development board) 382. 63
The InstitutemeQChertered_Accouqtante . j
Sri ‘Lanke accounting standard : accounting
for research and development activities

657 83

Jayawardhana Somapala. Handbook of pali

literature 891 °>37ﬁ,,



(38)

Jayewardene, Jayantha. The elephant in

Sri Lanka 599,61

The x.andy friend-in-need society. 156th . =’

enruwal report : 1993 - 9l 369,506
Kelegsma, Xeerthi. Where religions agree
291.172

Lanks general trading company limited.
Annual report : September 1992 to March
1993 351.82606

Lanks monthly digest Vol. 1, No. 1, August
1994 650,05

List of n&qu;pers published in Sri Lanka :
(corrected upto 318t December, 1993). . -
{Sri Lanka. Department of National Archives)

011.7

Liysnage, D.S. (ed.) See Dissanayake Dudley
A log way .to the stars : writing & speeches

of .Hon.Tyronne Fernando. (Fernando
Tyronne L.D.) 32,2092

Marketing.' (The Open University of Sri Lanka)
378.199
Mathew Tehani (comp.) See Fernando. 'ryronne
L.r’.

H:.nmtenng to the szck and the teminally
ill. (De 8ilva, Lily) ) 294,35

Nagata, Keijuro. Evolution of land improvement
digtrict in Japasg 333.73

Nirvana and ineffab:.lz,ty a étudy of fhe
Buddhist theory or reality and language.

(Tilakaratne, Asanga) 294.37
Offer Ffor sale. (H.H.Mendls & Conpany
Limited) : 332.6322

The Open University of Sri Lanka. Animal
behaviour : Zoology 378,199

The Open University of Sri Lanka. Course in
Professional English 378,199

Open University of Sri Lanka. Electromnice
components and circuits 621.381320711

The Open University of Sri Lanka. Front
office operations : certificate programme
in tourism operations : Hotel operation

378.199

The Open University of Sri Lanka. Markéting
378.199

Phrasal verbs with examples.(Cabral,L.V)
Los

Problems of democracy, comstitutionalism and
political violence : German - Sri Lanka
consultations - . 320.5

Professional services to the business sector.
(Sri Lamka business development centre)
651.965

Reflections on governance. (Weerakoon,
Bradman) 320,95493

Report on consumer finances and socio economic
survey 1986/87 Sri Lanka. (Central bamk of

Sri Lanka) 339.22021
Revolt an era. (Amarasekera Rupa) 891.483
Rootstock nurseries. (Rubber research’

1nstitute of Sri Lanka) s " 633.8952

Rubber research institute of Sri Lanka.
Budwood nurseries 633.8952

Rubber research institute of Sri Lanka- g
Rootstock nurseriés ' 63}.8952

Rubber research 1nst1tute of sSri Lanl:a

Young budding "633.8952

Sarada himi, Weragoda. Treasury of truth
illustrated Dhammapada 9k, 3823

Sawkill, Peter. (Co.author) See Woolger David

Selected essays on social works. (Dissanayake
Dudley) _ 361.3

Selection from the most remarkable and
interesating fishes found on the coast of
Ceylon. (Bennett, John Whitchurch) 597.095493

Short report series on locally managed
irrigation report;
No. 6. (Nagata, Keijuro) Evolution of land
improvement district in Japan 333.73

Sri Lanka @ccounting standard : accounting
for research and development activities.
(The Institute of Chartered Accountants) :

657.83

8Sri Lanka business development centre.
Professional services to the business sector

651.965

8ri Lanka. Department of National Archives.
List of newspapers published in Sri Lanka :
(corrected upte 31st December, 1993) 011.7

Sri Lanka engineering news 620.005

Sri Lanka export development board., Incentives
for the Sri Lankan exporter 382.63

Sri Lanka journal of social work 361.3



(39)

Sri Lanka. Ministry of health and women's
affairs. family health bureau. Annual
report on family health Sri Lanks 351.081506

Sri Lanka state of humen right : 1993 323

Sri Lanka state trading (general)corporation
See Lanka general trading company limited

Studying English : culture and society.
(Dissanayska, Madhubhashini) k2o

Submission and Lilybeth's diary. (Hollis,
Angelika Gabrielle) 823

Teaching the four skills. (Woolger, David)
428

Terms & conditions Sri Lanka 331.204133215
Tilakaratne, Asanga. Nirvana and ineffability:
a study of the Buddhist theory of reality

and language 294.37

The f.ooth relic and the crown. (Herath,
Dharmaratna) 294.3377

Treasury of truth : illustrated Dhammapada.
(Sarada himi, Weragoda) 294,3823

(222 2 2

Trekkers' guide to Sri Lanka 910,202

wanasinghe Shelton (Co.author) See
Weerakoon Bradman

Weerakoon, Bradman. Reflections on governance

320.95493
Where religions agree. (Kelegama, Keerthi)
291.172
Wijesingha Rajiva (Co.author) See
Dissanayaka, Madhubhaghini
W.M.Mendis & Company Limited.
Offer for sale 332.6322

Woolger, David. Teaching the four skills 428

Young budding. (Rubber research institute of
Sri Lanka) 633.8952



SUBJECT INDEX

Accounting : Management fundamentals - 657

Agriculture o 7 630
Animal husbandry : Agriculture 636
Applied physics : Engineering 621
Basic English : Language 428
Buddhisg 294.3

Circuits : Electronics : Erxgineering
621.38132

Curriculums : Universities : Higher
education

378.199

Domestic commerce : Public administration

351,826
Economics 330
Education 370
Electronics : Engineering 621.381
Elephants : Zoological Science 599.61
Engineering 620
English : language 420
English : Periodicals 052

Export poliby ; International commerce

382.63

Export trade : Internatiocnal commerce 382,6

Fiction : English literature 823
Field crops : Agriculture 633
Financial economics 332
General periodicals 050"
General works 000
Grammer : English language L2s

Higher education ' 378
Home economics and family living 640
Human rights : Political science 323
Institutional housekeeping 647
Investment : Financial economics 332.6
Labour e\conoﬁiés' ST . 331
land economics o ‘ 333

Land : Natural resources : land economics

333.73
Language - o 400
Literature o 800
Macroeconomics 339
 Management 658
Management fundamentals 650
Marketing management 658.8
Missions religious training & education 3
Buddhism 294,37
Moral theology : Buddhism 294,35
Natural Science . 500
Newspapers : Bibliography. 011.35

891,483

Novels : Sinhala literature

Office services : Management fundamentals 651

Pali : Literature 891.37
Plains : Physical geography 910.02145
Political ideoclogies 320.5

Political parties : Political science  324.2

Political process : Political science 324



Political science 320
Political situation : Political science V
320.9. .
Public administration 350
Religion 200
Rubber trees : Plantation crops :
Agriculture 633.8952
Sammaditthi Sutta : Suttapititaka ;
Buddhism : 294.3823
Service clubs : Kind of association }69.5
Sinhala : Literature 891,48
Social groups : Sociology 305
Social sciences 300
Social work : Secial welfare 361.3

(42)

South Asia : History 954
Sri Lanka : History 954.93
Sri lanka : Political situation :
Political science 320.95493
Stocks : Investment : Financial
economics 332,6322
Technology. 600
Travel 910
Water conservation : Agriculture 631.7
Women : Sociology 305.4
590

Zoological sciences

L2 22 2 2 )



50 SO QB MNOT WS
Causflll. @QwéGn Srarmsedl herar Ul ipwd
Catalogue of Forthcoming Publications

1994



4l ovan @dd 2&0Co

0 0 0 thdos ma

Déwasdn, uad . :
?53%5,553329 158 oSscna 8685, —
vfa68s 1 ok, 1994,

ISBN 955-95668-4-9 : C;. 80.00

0 3 0 s Gn:‘.‘&@

833, od,d.d,
G50 twe ade coleo /_cd.od.d. 834
38, — GmOOD : twmOdd wedd)a
sege, 1994,
ISBN  955-9140-09-4 : &z 190,00

CoHD wdg coies / qided Dl ww
g:‘;zng 39965 ; v308aas 9. 99,

. e Jud, — Gigd : 0o
atﬁw, 1994,

The Penguin Dictionary of

edais, ¢%:s

O

Lomputers odo6d 8808BReD

ISEN ~ 955-9308-00-9 : &z, 500.00

1540 0 aBana

dactind, odad: oo .
dodcoicd wisons aomggmm 2834 /
Beds 008 docdns .
?’z»;.cm.] : Quc: Seso, 1994,
St 80.00

| 50 Ocn ‘Send

cdtoen, aed . .
00005 &30 /. 38¢ cddacp 883, —
ﬁﬁ{}& : dtue ddond gdokd,
IsBN  955-623-002-5 3 Gz, 60.00

Gdude, ac ¢ 2684
64d6ol, mpcal, amecei, cdacos
MG 680857  adSadiscunyed OGoo
wnd | / o @, actdeg Gidude
%;34 -~ Guoadpd : @ Sme yowd,
ISBN 955-9307-00-2 : ;. 30.00

Gidode, zoy § aclde
& ng wedws cOBD:Eccned don vowd
e 0l / & § ac¥dy cidode
55:»; ~ Gudedndd : ¢ SBMC Zoma,
1994,
ISBN 955-9307-02-9 : &. 30.00

Gidude, a0y o3 acldy
% ng 0cdwe wd:baddscqes dan wowd
e 02 / am @ acldg cidude
558, ~ GRdsdYDD : @ OWE POMB,
1994, :
ISBN 955-9307-.02-9 ¢ ;. 30,00

3s, 09.0d. B
66%?68““0%»:%"1 / 83,94, 88eyde

3., — emgd : 6/v pala
2g%2:0:880 oo 2:58s cucdanddy,
1994,
1sEN  955-9178-01-6 : G 175,00

%, 08.0d.
gb'é‘%ﬁué&isa dGmOcnll / 9.5 §8egda

3., — omgd : 8/v acla
mgamm&fi) so m8%n 2u6danddy,
1994 ’

1sEy  955-9178-02-4 : 6. 180.00

200 q0d

294 . 3 adowd

vdsen’d, 6.0,
gud o v 708 / §.0. wdsenid
865. — omed : qd. cwided, 1994,
1sBN  955-20-1313-5 : &g ‘emazaded

300 odd addp

Sdn. dhthd, 8,38,

Q‘,ch'mcdg@'n ez / B.3:8. qedds
WS O6B, — &oomdD : Odvac
8dcsd 88088, 1994,

ISBN  955.623~.012-2 : &. 30.00


http://e9.Cc'

6dg?, wlo

656086 udma / vda Sded 855, —

omed 3 aqai. cmted, 1994.

ISBN. 955-20-1307-0 : &g cosaded
83080, 9. 63

diopdos sosm / 09, 23, 3aagan

t'ﬁ’m»‘i - &G0 : ad5ae dea gaosd,

99

1SBN 955-623-013-0 ¢ &z, 30.00
Gafz»adzia 5.08.

c;om:o@ vdman e / 5.08, cdmcda

on, — cmed : end. smat)ed

1994,

ISBN  955-20-1320-8 : &g cmedcd

330 g8 Sewd

Sestiom, edmd; 58 5
3 .G, 0, &.68.) 80
w53 Sotan / edam Stiow ggm. -
cidmcmc t ®0s Yomscas, 1994,

ISBN 955-553-087-4 6z, 100.00

u&)&aa, 3. 08}
%:3 o Sapd gl- e/‘15'03 %@g ua'o’aﬁam
B, — &oCmQO Bar Adet

ta08d, 1994,

ISBN 955.623-014-.9 : &;. 30.00

340 550

#ido, ed‘geda dos /
@.Comad 38 cdug Ofgada 0dn
gum- — Gmed 1 . cmided, 1994,
Ismy  955-20-1319-4 : 3 smmended

360 od gin, o oddi, vn ol

0@ @:dyds, d.q,
960 cedd tpudos / 8.¢. wed edy&d

5B, — 0B5S 1 6 o Sdceddd,
5. cr com ac
ISBN 955-9306-00.6 : &;. 40.00

(46)

3 7 0 @Qumvn

o0d30s, cmicd .
quid ‘smacd ¢ 850 t{ cddd 8ud53s
55, — GOigd ¢ cmles!, 1994,

e Gaoe.zdcﬁ

ISEN 955-—20—!3!2— H

dasmﬁ 83

‘ dos S50 em@-l/sdd@dwcma

55, — NBeO0da : cdus fom addodl,
1994,
1spNy  955-550-127-0 : ;. 30.00
goncd, .%8,8

qOmcsa) cgaacaed‘ 0 2gdainchod
Gaonan vesd / 48,8, guacd J68. ~
edciceds : o, 1994,
ISBN 955-95700-1—3 : &g 80,00

coacd, ¢:8;85.
@Oasaca ugo;\caed » oplemdsed
ggam -] ucae / q;ts 8. Qoacd
De - GO 1 ofa, 1994,

ISBN 955-9570@-2—‘ : dr. 80.00
Goacd, ¢8.3. oS

4!(38303(3 03 B D -}

9:3.8, caacﬁgg? —~ GUGicake

ok, 1994,

ISBN 955-95700-3-X : ;. 80.00
Somcd, ef.8. -

ad scx)ﬂ o0 c&ﬂmma / 8.8, goacs

358, — eddse : ok, 1994,

ISBN 955-95700-0-5 : &, 60.00

3 8 0 9wy Saw, vddcIeza ® gdwa Gdds

Sagad, e35 /[ 0%dd Spdcda

a. — RGN0 : @ (o 883D

dadduce olewsa, 1994,
ISBN 955-9161-04-0 : . 100.00

nddod af)



3 9 0 538, 384, domss

mgoded, Socds
mzafczﬁ dond / Bacds nmeoded
5D~ cmgd : Swa Qosocs, 1994,
Sz. 80.00

etfmscda, 63 dnged
danms - | / 863 Ofod ctfasd
B, ~ cmgd : qud. ombad, 1994,
ISBN  955-20-1305-4 : O cmeded

GCS‘ZD:C@?S: 800)8
danm 2 / o euscaﬂ‘ ctfmdda
805, — omed : qed. cmdad, 1994.
ISBN 955-20-1305_2 : ¢ cmede

4 0 0 maesd

420 gt wowd

mé'tf 25)@35
s cg@ 100 /. m:& mqg! 568, —
?xu:ga 8d8as 8dcud goosd,
994
ISEBN  955.623-009-2 : &z, 45.00

4 9 0 DB ww

491 , 4 8 Goe mwd

é8mcn, B ncﬂ
mmzé’a BRSO 4 Do Gowe a@d / 20w
oel Sdmon 865, — Gougd :
q@’. cmided, 1994,
IsiN  955-20-1318-6 : 8g cmezded

50 0 add Samd

add:wcfud 3&3}.3/ m; ‘ I
Grd s 6 pSghcting
35(». -I-Q q‘mo %: 1994,
ISBN 95 95702—0-)( : 6. 40.00

ghgoid, qhcdad
:mé ..l ogcm aacadad / onednd
oeceid 853, — Bomeme : qu3a
yomdGe;, 1994,
1san  955-5532090-4 : 6. 50.00

(47)

wladtn, 8.8,
93,68, Sex | / 8.5 8, OB
68, — Zoemdd : adtes  8deud
gﬁaﬁd 1994,
ISBN 955-623-010-6 : d&;. 20.00

“& ‘“.

ge§ 1,60, 3&::302/3:3.‘@3“'3%
5&3. — &0GmQd : ddBag 386wl
Gdokd, |

ISBN 955-623-0”-4 : O 20,00

51 0 odss

Swcda, sd 28,00, 68,
sadnsa Sazps 169 26080 7 o8, q:8.09. 8.
BGwaCED Don. — Gougd : oddedd
e3eddde0d, 1994,
ISBN 955.652.049- : 8g cmedcd

D OB s ABBD
g.G%.0, (c 6o, ) Dudwln odse Qo
qdovin 630 5oSmc. — OWsed
%50 GOPIVD PISHIS = ORD o
G:u:ﬁmcgd 1994, E
TSBN 955-597-l88-9 :  8g omewsd

g5 G0N ¢aaaag ced : E
» do0 02 cad, — a5
gocnwa 1020 -~ 0D cac:&uc@dqa,
1994,
1sBN 955-597-187-0 : 8¢ cmanded

660, 9d.8.8, JO46
Gcsacmzncs& Mg@/oddta.
033 83D S, — [Jor G,/ ¢
o6 dee, 1994
&. 80.00

550 v tg Sapd

g:8ucda, 8.09. .‘
_comGS oms / 3.99. g:3acdn
». — cadde : nh, 1994.
ISBN 955—95494- -3 s Gz, 275.00


http://GzJ.qta5.O0.G8

6 0 0 mdu Sz1d

6 | O Geday dawmd

S, .8,
2med ode ghos / 0d.8. oedw 565, —
omed : gz, cmbed, 1994,
Ispy  955-20-1317-8 8 cmardod

dadcszsfe, e @ 268
cefns % - 01 / ao g 25)0625@

Sdfude Ju5. — cudedgl 1 § e
gmea, 1994,
ISBN 955~-2307-03-7 : g 20.00

Gdoife, am @ »e83g ,
SRS Mz@ga €0 9 qogy 6 asr @
voldy dsode Sus. — c;wgozfqga :
@ Sne yon, 1994,
ISBN 955-9307-04-5 : 6z, 20.00

Gatsesle PN acldg
9 o %md & @ aglds Casurhe

gm . - cmaazﬁ@g&) & Se amav,

1994, ,
IsBN 955-9307-05-3 : &z 25.00

6 3 0 muabis

o8esS, t’) 8.8. 3 03 :
Qs SBO @525) 02920 /
8.3. t’? ? [or.em./ ¢
Qaﬁ Q@fneo
Og. 60.00

l994

6 4 0 vaw Jand

Se¥sda, 04.8.
Qs @zrzsfmo 834 o
s ot Je8an
ady, 1994,
ISEN 955-95706-2-5 : &,

93,8, Sc¥lsdy
55, — GDIOGEHSD

90.00

Sclisss, oF.8.
(szzz»w W3 Géa Foras)
s G0 Delddn <
o, 1994,
ISEN  955-95706-3-3 : d;.

80 / 94.3. Selosa
5. — GmIOGARGD)

90.00

(48)

5@86*\25) 0.8,
oo, Crcd Soeid 91598 /. o8.8.
Selsdy, oo o Solcdy Sfm. -
emOGEFED 1 of, 1994, :
ISBN 9559570641 + . 60,00
5656@2} 3.3,
Seitsm 58 9790 /. 98.85. Sc¥sda
o0 6ty Selcn 565, ~ cmdGesd
nda, 1994,
ISBN 955.95706-0-9 : &z, 90.00
dolcsn, 03.8

3363 mz@g@ 380 / 0.8, Sclcdn
oo a0 JoHSED S6n. ~ cmOGESMD :

afa, 1994,
ISBN 955..95392-7-2 : & 60.00

50861»2%, ol a/ Sensd
50, 000 8. dc8cdn wy
%GESCS PoE) 5uzs). — GIOGadmd

mﬁa 1994,
1spN  955-95392-0-0 : S, 75.00

6 5 0 oglmnde ctids

aCgsE9), wod
m@mﬁad@ agn / wod adghdse
5. — vdoBds : ok, 1994.

ISBN 955.95668-3-0 : &g 70.00

DOWSTD, ©BBE e
Gog veas / ped odmnsss Sud. —
oRo50s ¢ nda, 1994.

.ISBN 955—95668-5-7 : Cp. 60.00

5&:@@60&)‘ 8.4, 5 / 8 o0d
) 81566 8.8, Sewedc
58(: . acsz%aa : ofa, 1994.

ISBN 955.95708~0-3 ¢ 6. 100.00
6 8 0 6028 @Sy sdvea
Sclcon, ea? u.
ucod m % Sclcga ww
cdd o 60329 tm. - GmOGcﬁasO :
of;, 1994
ISBN 60.00

955-.95392-9-9 : .




7 0 0 nes acy

7 8 0 wahag

036 ., @8,
Uagpazs me S0d / B.q8. 83
. — GDIgd @ 2., Gwsasd 1994,
62- .50‘00

7 9 0 Jonis oo 8

| = 80 9 _golesa / 0308saa D7)

8;;86:52» 363, ~ afcde : Odg %@&56@

and mutrition (I0C
pnel ¥ gAscd 83d8nacd.
955-.95346-1-0 : S

Medical
ISBN

cdsud, 3
1980  zanap S28 / ©:88 dcwd
358, — cwdod : ofs, 1994,
ISBN 955-.95707-0-6 ¢ &z, 100.00

800 u:ﬁuya

820 @u@t? wRORS

oaﬂ
?g od‘cd %ds / eggd vl 865 ;
s308na0 ddmcn s l2i09.4-—
R%%c \indgmt}?e aE:ea 994.
s3d8anat.

13BN 955-95703-0-7 : &. 95.00

891 .4 8 cwe swows

aecid, qecdad
99 wa = Ddcal / qeedns epeaae
&;gé — ddmeme 1 q:80 PomMBGas,

ISBN 955-553-088-2 : & 50.00

deddy, pade '
dgad c8¢ad gl / wade Saddg
38, ~ Ggd : quf. cmided, 1994
ISEN 955.20-1321-6 : 8¢ Gmamded

35,00

goed

(49)

gpa o0 o &:d / d.q. wod godqézd
3, — bwgS + uey Co vacwdd,

1994,
ISEN 955-9306-0!-4: Gr. 40.00

weoace DSBeD
/ Mﬁmg: ngiuudt 368, -
E)dmsc:c 1 @103 PoanGdl, 1994,
ISBN 955-553—084-)( ¢t G 50,00

891 .4809 80

aadmn aoe

2 93 macm gudnm S508a% /
ch Mdow 6B, ~ ﬁz.sas.] :
acs g3dd, 1994, ,
dc. 60.00

891,48 | vés

nnobaa ,
tand ¢f35d / czi 502 mc‘)&sﬁa C

39, — Gogd : qf. cmbed, 1994,

ISEN 955-30-1311-9 : 8¢ comaudod

DRSS, 683 sa5. _
ccg ad / o8 md¢=68§ '@, -
Di2eB80s ¢ ctdua Jok uéu 1994,
ISBN 955—550-|26-2 60 00

om@Sd gy, O.ad
gud ®o ?Q’ 8 qsg@ ool Gidy
868, -~ G a demt) : oy, 1994.
1SBN 955—95699-0- H dz. 30.00

cuiSsdn qsmaed c¥.4.

@ / . soaﬁcszia aded
&a. - u;.sznj : A 923066 1994,
6. 25.00
891 , 482 20»
g 8¢, penme
cmiGed cAmas / woste & OCD:
068, — comgd : qud. Gmdgd, 1994.
ISBN 955-20-~1316-X : 8¢ cmaunde



891 .48 3 gado, cadnas

dUa, gwe
Qﬁ%:’m w amd 7 gdmc @ q$dS0a
D, — Gmed : qw. covifded, 1994
ISBN 955-50- 1 3224 1 e )

Seltndls,  Haach
gsa Gcga 0 ot )
B — [Oz.GM,]
1994,
6. 50,00

agacn S8l
ags O30y,

dode, 226968
gadd0 / @cdd Ségg 365, — coed :
26038 v Qed o8 1994,

ISEN  955-9312-00-6 : G, 80.00

89 1. 48 3 . 20om

adadde, owuiesd
gg@daog 56edi / evitad adedde

0D, — Gigd : OdB GteE PRMBGO,
1994,
ISBN  955.569-006-5 : ;. 50,00

awzoded, Sactdy
3} agcc’ dsdus / Socd outE0ded
5Dy DSmGte 3 ¢80 gmnmsm

1994,

ISBN  955.553-086-6 : & 100.00
Qcden, 8. Gt‘)ﬁ;i .8, y 5

Sty BQ Q0 / 8., cOam

S5, — agqusfce : od, 4§

ISBN  955-95599-1-5 : dz_. 75.00

Beasdn, ¢, @3,
GcSo@zﬁ’ 53 msdama [ ®8.q0. Beosss
35, - omed : yév ymancsl, 1994,
ISBN  955.554-052-7 : & 100.00

oes@%Bg, 3.8,
@ vud of / 8.8, a80y3s J65. —
fot.om,] 1 5ed gafaaf 1994,

Si. 95,00

(50)

cddsea, gzg_g &0
an) o dewts / wd 200 cddsen

3. — Gmed : qxd. cmidcd, 1994,
ISBN 955-20-1308-9 ’ conerded
Smade, 30
@8 s /ga 8 cmads OS85, —
691903 : afa, 1994,
TSEN 100.00

555-95382-2-6 : G

Sclddn, SaE
2590 Gcom o / asat.seh el

D, — [or.0m.7 1 3lel ymancas,
1994.
6z. 40.00
Je¥do, / Sotud
méz» Ua. Glco b wid
ts D2 B, — GoI0co : ok, 1994.
ISBN 955.95530-1-1 : & 80.00
cOdste v, G5 0 ana
gudcm / 8a¢ cOfntiaw 8o, —
cmed : qnf. embed, 1994,
IsBN  955-20-131423 : &g cosauded
adeeds, ocde 3.
mgzs;,:ce o / ceds . 633220
368, — [o1.65.] & cac peICH
3338, 1994,
&. 75.00
€891 . 483 et padd
6@88 0(363&)3 Evsn

a,é)z*@dzfa mGod / 5685 Sn 33D
JE, — cmed : Owd tymam veod,
1994,

ISBN  955-9164-01-5 : 8¢ coneded

ded, 605 Snd o
210836 cCads / 505 Ot Dot S65. —

00w : poe gowma, (994,
ISBN  955-9127-06-03 : ;. 30.00



Oadd, 605 St o
gﬁ Gied tg yod / 505 dmd Dol
B, — 20 : & o, 1994,

ISBN  955-9127-05-5 ¢ <. 25.00

Jdded, 3o 8. o
- Igeds / 008 8. Jded B65. —
Gingd : poms S0 G 8528, 1994,
ISEN  955-9164-02-3 : %e Goeded

8 9 | ., 7 Sl tavons

dscdng wdagas
@zlﬂ%g G(S):52$ ey ggaec;c& npgad (950
“mos) / wlacw dSotnd Jus. —
Démathe : @l gomncas, 1994,
Isay  955-853-.089-0 : &;. 80.00

9 0 0 mowic Sand, 302 O3a »1 @dwIAd

& %2, =8 cdlams
god Uzd% S S80S / eid oddmd & &d
S5, — Goed : gnd. cmdled, 1994,

955.20~1309-7 :

ISBN 8e omadcd

(s1)

SN E

eddaen, s8d
Qoww a0 / 39d_odosen 865, —
aoomQd : OdBue ddoud 8A08S, 1994.
ISBN 955-623-.001-7 : &z, 40 00

9 2 0 93m vem

ocdssg, 3.8.8 u.
oY’ vccsm / 3.8.8. ocdovse 65, —
omgd : and. Gcs)ai)cd 1994,
ISEN  955-20-1315-1 3 e omscudod

dudlBa, Gd a8,
o) cauOm? / od. a8, dudddy
gcm ; 83d30a0 qeewy cuacd 63, —
cmgd : 1O A8 9808 (8d6dd) 3803
1994,

ISEN 955-9314-002 : OS¢ cmanded

6éd8s, tdctd
33 ,5amq; coidd qcdy s /
cdd8a O, — pOcdgo : o,
ISBN 955-95444-.4-6 : dz.

5363
1994.
30.00



CATALOGUE OF FORTHCCMING PGBLICATIONS

. 2.0 0= RELIGION

2'9 k , 3 BUDDHISM

Peebles, J«M.
The great debate / by J.M. Peebles. -
Baddagsna : D.H. Udawattage, 199%.
ISEN 955-95705-0-1 : K. 200.00

2 9 4 , 5 HINDUISM

Pathmanathan, S.
History of hindu temples in Sri Lanka /
Eds. by 8§ Péathmanathen. - . Colombo :
Hiﬁgu Religious and Cultural Affairs,
1994,
ISBN 955-9233-03-3 : k. 100.00
Also classified at 930,17

7 3 0.0 ‘BOCTAL .SCIENCE

Inages. - Colombo : Women's Education
and Research Centre, 1994.
ISBN 955-9261-02~9 : unpriced

Uyangoda, Jayadeva
Life under milkwood / by Jayadeva
Uyangoda. -~ Colombo ; Women's
Education and Research Centre, 1994,
ISBN 955-9261-01-0 : unpriced

3 2 O BCONOMICS

Department of Census and Statistics
Textile statistics of Sri Lanka 1993. -
Colombo : Department of Census and
Statistics,1994.

ISAN 955-577-125-1 : unpriced

2 8 O COMMERS, COMMUNICATIONS, TRANSPORT

Karunanayake, Nandana
The press. in Sri Lanka / by
Nandana Karunanayake. - Nugegoda,
Author, 1994,
ISBN 955-95704-0-4 : Rs. 125.00

€€ XK R

2 .9-0 CUSTOMS, ETIQUETTE, FOLKLORE

Galahitiyawa, P.B.
Tradition values and modernization / by
P.B. Galahitiyawa and X.N.D. Dharmadasa. -
Colombo 10 : S.Godage, 1994,
ISBN 955-20-1310~0 : unpriced

4 0 O LANGUAGE

4 2 0 ENGLISH

Acadamy of Multi Studies ... .
Practise your english with 500 dialogues -
Part 1, - Colombo : Acadamy of Multi
Studies, 1994.
ISBN 955-~9311-00-x : s, 15.00

6 0 O TECHNOLOGY

6 5 O MANAGEMENT AND AUXTLIZRY. SERVICES

Wanasinghe, Shelton
Activating the Administrative Reform
process in Sri Lanka / by Sheltu:
Wanasinghe. - Colombo : Institute of
Policy Studies, 199, .
ISBN 955-9122-33-9 : Unpriced

+ 9 0 0" GEOGRAPHY AND_HISTORY

9 2 0 BIOGRAPHY, GENEAIOGY INSIGNIA

Ariyadasa, Edwin
S.H. Sarath (An artist of our time) /
by Edwin Ariyadasa and et.al. -~
Colombo ; Eccos Co. (PvE) Ltd., 199%%.
ISBN 955-9310-00-3 : Rs. 20.00

9 3 O HISTROY OF ANCIENT WORLD

Pathmanathan, S.
History of Hindu Temples in Sri Lanka /
Ed. “.by "'S. Pathmanathan. - Colombo :
Hindu Religious and Cultural Affairs,199%.,
ISBN 955-9233-03-3 : Bs. 100.00
Also classified at 294.5




